


TO D AY  I S
N O  O R D I N A RY  D AY
Look around. 

Blue skies, wide with potential. 

Green fields, full of opportunity. 

Nothing is out of bounds. 

It’s the perfect day to make something perfect, 

decide it’s not perfect and rework it, until it is. 

Perfect. 

So much to do. 

I will make light, lighter and effort, effortless. 

I will make shapes that have never been shaped before.

I will turn wood into graphite, and graphite into gold. 

And when I’m done, 

I will be pleasantly surprised that I’ve done it again. 

Yes, today is no ordinary day. 

Today will be the greatest day of my life’s work. 

Until, perhaps, tomorrow.
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Initiate a relentless attack with devastating steep smashes 
(pg.8)

Sleek and aerodynamic, this head-light  
racquet is lighting fast 

(pg.48)

The TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM for unparalleled power 
(pg.47)

Dual-frame design gives you a blend of  
power, speed and control 

(pg.40)

Access rapid-fire speed on every shot in a  
head-light racquet built for power

(pg.26)

POWER

For players who dominate with big  

smashes and hard hits

SPEED

For players who use speed, agility and 

finesse to win points

CONTROL

For players who use precise shots  

to control the court

R A C Q U E T  S E L E C T O R
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ISOMETRIC™

w

S IGNATURE  YONEX  TECHNOLOGY  S INCE  1980*

I S O M E T R I C ™ R O U N D

I S O M E T R I C ™

SWEET  SPOT  EXPANSION

R O U N D

ISOMETRIC™ is a trademark of Yonex Co., Ltd. *Tested by Yonex 

*Originally developed for tennis racquets, in 1992 Yonex released the first ISOMETRIC badminton racquet.

ISOMETRIC™ technology was invented by Yonex to maximize the vital 

sweet spot area and is now a world-leading feature of our racquets. The 

squareshaped head of the racquet means that there are more strings 

crossing at right angles, resulting in a bigger sweet spot. Yonex continues to 

develop and enhance ISOMETRIC™ power, reducing still further the ‘inert’ 

space around the edge of conventional racquets, creating a far bigger sweet 

spot than other frames.

A 

S C I E N T I F I C A L L Y 

S W E E T E R

S P O T

R A C Q U E T S76
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S T E E P  A T T A C K

The ASTROX series is developed to meet the demands of 

aggressive attacking play, taking the point to your opponent 

with relentless steep attacks.

The Rotational Generator System perfectly distributes weight 

through the grip end, frame top and the T-joint for maximum 

control, enabling smooth transition between shots, in a rapid 

succession. Revolutionary graphite materials such as Namd* 

are utilized to produce more flex and faster snapback for 

imposing power.

Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
players with developing skills

Beginner to intermediate  
players with basic skills

* Namd is a technology developed by Nitta Corporation to “uniformly 
disperse carbon nanotubes into carbon fiber composites.”

ASTROX 100 ZZ
ASTROX 100 ZX

ASTROX 22LT

ASTROX 22F

ASTROX 55

ASTROX 77

ASTROX 88D 
GAME

ASTROX 88D PRO
ASTROX 88D TOUR

ASTROX 88S PRO
ASTROX 88S TOUR

ASTROX 99
ASTROX 69
ASTROX 39

ASTROX 5 FX

ASTROX 2

ASTROX 01
ABILITY
CLEAR
FEEL

ASTROX 66

ASTROX ASTROXR A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S

ASTROX 7

ASTROX 88S
GAME

ASTROX 22RX
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ASTROXASTROX

R O T A T I O N A L  G E N E R A T O R  S Y S T E M

By applying the counterbalance theory, weight is distributed  

throughout the grip end, frame top and the T-joint for a rapid 

succession of powerful shots.

The Rotational Generator System is elevated with the proprietary, 

lighter yet stronger VOLUME CUT RESIN, which made intricate 

weight control possible.

N E W  I S O M E T R I C  H E A D  S H A P E

The iconic ISOMETRIC head shape is enhanced* for a larger sweet  

spot. Frame sides are strategically reinforced with wider areas for 

a stronger construct.

*PRO and TOUR series only

N E W  G R O M M E T  C O N S T R U C T

Frame sides employ a new grommet shape with a larger 

diameter, allowing more string movement for increased 

shuttle hold and control.

10R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S11



VCORE VCORER A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S ASTROXASTROX R A C Q U E T S

ASTROX 88 D PRO NEW � Made In Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT RESIN,  
Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Camel Gold

ITEM CODE 	 AX88D-P

Namd, VOLUME CUT RESIN, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, Solid Feel Core,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

ASTROX 88 S PRO NEW � Made In Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT RESIN,  
Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 5mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Emerald Blue

ITEM CODE 	 AX88S-P

Namd, VOLUME CUT RESIN, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, Solid Feel Core,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

R A C Q U E T S13



VCORE VCORER A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S

ASTROX 88 D TOUR NEW �

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT RESIN, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Camel Gold

ITEM CODE 	 AX88D-T

Namd, VOLUME CUT RESIN, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Rexis Shaft, Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

ASTROX 88 D GAME NEW �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT RESIN, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Camel Gold

ITEM CODE 	 AX88D-G

NANOMESH NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap

ASTROX 88 S TOUR NEW �

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT RESIN, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 5mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Emerald Blue

ITEM CODE 	 AX88S-T

Namd, VOLUME CUT RESIN, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Rexis Shaft, Extra Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap Plus

ASTROX 88 S GAME NEW �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, VOLUME CUT RESIN, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 5mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Emerald Blue

ITEM CODE 	 AX88S-G

NANOMESH NEO, VOLUME CUT RESIN, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap

ASTROX ASTROXR A C Q U E T S 1514



ASTROXASTROX

ASTROX 100 ZZ� Made In Japan

FLEX 	  EXTRA STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Namd, Tungsten,  
Black Micro Core, NANOMETRIC

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  NEW Built-in T-joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Dark Navy

ITEM CODE 	 AX100ZZ 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, Hyper Slim Shaft,  
Black Micro Core, Solid Feel Core, Namd, NANOMETRIC, Energy Boost Cap Plus

ASTROX 100 ZX�

FLEX 	  EXTRA STIFF

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  Built-in T-joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Dark Navy

ITEM CODE 	 AX100ZX 
 

Rotational Generator System, NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame,  
Tungsten, Namd, Extra Slim Shaft, Rexis Shaft, Energy Boost Cap Plus

ASTROX 99� Made In Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Namd,  
NANOMETRIC, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  NEW Built-in T-joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT/GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Sapphire Navy

ITEM CODE 	 AX99 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™,  Solid Feel Core,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Namd,  
NANOMETRIC, Energy Boost Cap, Tungsten

ASTROX 39�

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� Graphite, NANOMESH NEO, 
Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOR	 Sapphire Navy

ITEM CODE 	 AX39T 
 
 

Rotational Generator System, NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten

ASTROX 69�

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMESH 
NEO, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite, NANOMESH 
NEO

JOINT 	  Built-in T-joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 4U: 20-28lbs 
3U: 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Sapphire Navy

ITEM CODE 	 AX69

Rotational Generator System, NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™,   
AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, Slim Shaft, 

S T E E P  A T T A C K

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S1716



ASTROX

S T E E P  A T T A C K

ASTROX 55� Made In Japan

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 5U (Avg. 78g) G5,6

STRING ADVICE	 5U 19-24lbs

COLOR	� Light Silver 
Shine Pink

ITEM CODE 	 AX55 
 
 

Rotational Generator System, Namd, ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel Core, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap

ASTROX 66� Made In Japan

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Tungsten,  
TOUGH G-FIBER

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-27lbs

COLOR	 Mist Purple

ITEM CODE 	 AX66 
 
 

Rotational Generator System, TOUGH G-FIBER, ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel 
Core, AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, Namd, Super Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap

ASTROX 77� Made In Japan

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC, 
Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, Namd

JOINT 	  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

COLOR	� Shine Red 
Shine Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 AX77

Rotational Generator System, NANOMETRIC, ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel 
Core, AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten, Namd, Super Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap

A N  S E  Y O U N G  ( K O R )

“ W H E N  T H E  G O I N G  G E T S  T O U G H ,  
I  T R Y  T O  M O V E  J U S T  O N E  M O R E  S T E P. ”

R A C Q U E T S19



ASTROXASTROX

S T E E P  A T T A C K

ASTROX 22 F NEW �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC 
DR, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	�  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3F (Avg. 63g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 3F 19-26lbs

COLOR	 Black / Lime

ITEM CODE 	 AX22F

NANOMETRIC DR, NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational 
Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten,  
Control Support Cap​

ASTROX 2�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	�  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 5U 19-24lbs

COLOR	 �Blue 
Magenta

ITEM CODE 	 AX2 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, 
Tungsten, NANOMESH NEO, Control Support Cap

ASTROX 22 LT NEW �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3F (Avg. 63g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 3F 19-26lbs

COLOR	 Dark Green

ITEM CODE 	 AX22LT

 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, 
Tungsten, NANOMESH NEO, Control Support Cap

ASTROX 5 FX�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Tungsten,  
LIGHT Feel CARBON NEO

SHAFT 	�  Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	�  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 F (Avg. 73g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	 F 20-28lbs

COLOR	 �Orange

ITEM CODE 	 AX5FX 

Rotational Generator System, NANOMESH NEO, Tungsten, 
ISOMETRIC™, LIGHT feel CARBON NEO, AERO+BOX Frame, Control 
Support Cap

ASTROX 22 RX NEW �

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	�  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 2F (Avg. 68g) G5,6

STRING ADVICE	 2F 20-28lbs

COLOR	 Dark Red

ITEM CODE 	 AX22RX 

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Rexis Shaft, Tungsten, Energy Boost Cap

ASTROX 7�

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	�  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-27lbs

COLOR	� Lime

ITEM CODE 	 AX7 

Rotational Generator System, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, 
Tungsten, NANOMESH NEO, Control Support Cap

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S2120



ASTROXASTROX

ASTROX 7 DG �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-35lbs

COLOR	 �Black / Blue

ITEM CODE 	 AX7DG 

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, 
Control Support Cap​

ASTROX 10 DG �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-35lbs

COLOR	 �Navy / Turquoise

ITEM CODE 	 AX10DG 

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, 
Control Support Cap​

ASTROX 0.7 DG �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-35lbs

COLOR	 Yellow / Black

ITEM CODE 	 AX07DG

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Control Support Cap​

ASTROX 1 DG �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-35lbs

COLOR	 Blue / Black

ITEM CODE 	 AX1DG

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Control Support Cap​

ASTROX 3 DG �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Tungsten

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite,  
NANOMESH NEO

JOINT 	  Built in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-35lbs

COLOR	 Red / Black

ITEM CODE 	 AX3DG

NANOMESH NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Tungsten, Control Support Cap​

S T E E P  A T T A C K

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S2322



ASTROX

ASTROX 01 FEEL NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite

SHAFT 	�  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOR	 �Black / Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 AX01F

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim 
Shaft, Control Support Cap​

ASTROX 01 CLEAR NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	�  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOR	 Black / Red

ITEM CODE 	 AX01C

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim 
Shaft, Control Support Cap​

ASTROX 01 ABILITY NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite

SHAFT 	�  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 20-28lbs

COLOR	 Black / Purple

ITEM CODE 	 AX01A

ISOMETRIC™, Rotational Generator System, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim 
Shaft, Control Support Cap​

S T E E P  A T T A C K

K E V I N  S .  S U K A M U L J O  ( I N A )

M A R C U S  F .  G I D E O N  ( I N A )

“ T O  B E  A  C H A M P I O N  I S  T O  
B E  F A R  B E Y O N D  O R D I N A R Y . ”

“ I  A M  A S  Q U I C K  A S 
L I G H T N I N G .  I  C A N  S H O C K 
T H E  W O R L D  W I T H  M Y  F A R 

B E Y O N D  O R D I N A R Y  S P E E D . ”

R A C Q U E T S 24



R A P I D  F I R E

Engineered to improve swing speed and maneuverability, the 

NANOFLARE is the only head-light racquet proven to provide 

unrivaled power and increased shuttle acceleration.

The difference is in the technology – built for speed, the 

NANOFLARE, is constructed with the SONIC FLARE SYSTEM which 

strategically lines high modular graphite material at the top and 

bottom of the frame for amplified repulsion performance.

HEAD HEAVY
H

A
R

D
 FEEL

HEAD LIGHT
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Advanced players with 
enhanced skills

Intermediate to advanced  
players with developing skills

Beginner to intermediate  
players with basic skills

 NANOFLARE
JUNIOR

NANOFLARE 
CLEAR
FEEL

ABILITY

NANOFLARE 001 
CLEAR
FEEL

ABILITY

NANOFLARE
160FX

NANOFLARE
170 LIGHT

NANOFLARE
700

NANOFLARE
270 SPEED

NANOFLARE
600

NANOFLARE
370SPEED

NANOFLARE 
500

NANOFLARE
800LT

R A C Q U E T S NANOFLARER A C Q U E T SNANOFLARE

NANOFLARE
800

NANOFLARE
380SHARP

26



NANOFLARENANOFLARE

R A P I D  F I R E

R A Z O R  F R A M E

S O N I C  F L A R E  S Y S T E M

5 U  W E I G H T  M O D E L

Engineered for speed, Yonex’s slimmest ever frame 

slices through the air for faster swing speeds.

VDM is lined into the tip of the frame, 

controlling unwanted vibration and 

ultimately improving shuttle hold and feel.

The revolutionary new graphite material M40X* 

and EX-HMG provide unrivaled power and 

stability for maximum shuttle acceleration.

78 gram model for advanced, agile 

maneuverability.

* TORAYCA® M40X is a next-generation carbon graphite, developed by 
Toray Industries, Inc., for the ultimate combination of high strength and 
high elastic modulus.

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S2928



NANOFLARE NANOFLARE

NANOFLARE 800 � Made In Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	 HM Graphite , M40X , EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC

JOINT 	�  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G5,6 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 4U 20-28lbs 
3U 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Matte Black

ITEM CODE 	 NF-800

TORAYCA® M40X, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Solid Feel Core, AERO+ BOX Frame, NANOMETRIC,  
Ultra Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap, EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 380 SHARP �

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	 HM Graphite , Nanocell NEO , EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5 
3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 4U 20-27lbs 
3U 20-28lbs

COLOR	 Matte Black

ITEM CODE 	 NF-380SH

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+ BOX Frame, Ultra Slim Shaft, EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 800 LT � Made In Japan

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite , M40X , EX-HMG , VDM

SHAFT 	�  HM Graphite , NANOMETRIC

JOINT 	�  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-27lbs

COLOR	 Black / Ice Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-800LT 
 

TORAYCA®M40X, NANOMETRIC, VDM, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame, 
Ultra Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​, EX-HMG

R A P I D  F I R E

R A C Q U E T S3130



NANOFLARE

R A P I D  F I R E

NANOFLARE 700 � Made In Japan

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite , M40X , SUPER HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G5,6 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-27lbs 
4U 20-28lbs

COLOR	� Blue Green 
Red

ITEM CODE 	 NF-700

TORAYCA® M40X, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Solid Feel Core, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap, SUPER HMG

NANOFLARE 370 SPEED �

FLEX 	  STIFF

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-26lbs 
4U 20-27lbs

COLOR	 Black / Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-370SP 

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft, 
EX-HMG

R A T C H A N O K  I N T A N O N  ( T H A )

“ I T  T A K E S  F A R  B E Y O N D  O R D I N A R Y  E F F O R T S  
T O  T U R N  W E A K N E S S E S  I N T O  S T R E N G T H S . ”

R A C Q U E T S33



NANOFLARENANOFLARE

NANOFLARE 270 SPEED�

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, SUPER HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-26lbs 
4U 20-27lbs

COLOR	 Navy / Orange

ITEM CODE 	 NF-270SP 

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft,  
SUPER HMG

NANOFLARE 170 LIGHT�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite, Nanocell NEO, HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	 5U 19-26lbs

COLOR	� White / Turquoise 
�White / Red

ITEM CODE 	 NF-170LT 
 

Sonic Flare System, Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame, Control Support Cap, Super Slim Shaft

NANOFLARE 600� Made In Japan

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, M40X, SUPER HMG, VDM

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G5,6 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 18-26lbs 
4U 19-27lbs

COLOR	 Marine

ITEM CODE 	 NF-600 

Sonic Flare System, TORAYCA® M40X, VDM, ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel Core, AERO FRAME, Super Slim Shaft, 
Control Support Cap, SUPER HMG

NANOFLARE 160 FX�

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite , Nanocell NEO, HM Graphite,  
Light Feel Carbon NEO

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5,6 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-24lbs 
4U 19-26lbs

COLOR	 Marine

ITEM CODE 	 NF-160FX

Sonic Flare System , Nanocell NEO, VDM, Light Feel Carbon NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Aero Frame, Super Slim Shaft

R A P I D  F I R E

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S3534



NANOFLARENANOFLARE

NANOFLARE 500 �

FLEX 	  MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Nanocell NEO, EX-HMG

SHAFT 	  HM Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5 
4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 5U 19-26lbs 
4U 20-27lbs

COLOR	 Matte Black

ITEM CODE 	 NF-500

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, Solid Feel Core, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft,  
REXIS SHAFT, Control Support Cap​, EX-HMG

NANOFLARE 100 �

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT 	  Graphite

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 �Yellow / Blue 
Pink / Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 NF-100 
 
 
 
 

ISOMETRIC™, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE FEEL NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOR	 Magenta

ITEM CODE 	 NF-F 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super 
Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE CLEAR NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-C 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super 
Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

NANOFLARE ABILITY NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite, Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

JOINT 	  Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOR	 Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 NF-A 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super 
Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

R A P I D  F I R E

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S3736



NANOFLARE

NANOFLARE 001 FEEL NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 5U 20-27lbs

COLOR	 Black / Pink

ITEM CODE 	 NF-001F

ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap​

NANOFLARE 001 CLEAR NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 5U 20-27lbs

COLOR	 Black / Green

ITEM CODE 	 NF-001C

ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap​

NANOFLARE 001 ABILITY NEW �

FLEX 	  HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� Graphite

SHAFT 	  Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 5U 20-27lbs

COLOR	 Black / Blue

ITEM CODE 	 NF-001A

ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Slim Shaft, Control 
Support Cap​

R A P I D  F I R E

C A R O L I N A  M A R I N  ( E S P )

“ T O  B E  F A R  B E Y O N D  O R D I N A R Y  I S  T O  B E  A B L E 
T O  O V E R C O M E  A N Y  O B S T A C L E  T H A T  C O M E S  I N 

T H E  W A Y  O F  A C H I E V I N G  O N E ’ S  D R E A M . ”

R A C Q U E T S 38



D U A L  I M P A C T

With two contrasting racquet profiles built into one 

frame, the DUORA is designed to bring an all-around 

blend of power, speed and control to a player’s 

game. Combining technology that enhances both 

forehand and backhand swings, the DUAL OPTIMUM 

SYSTEM remains sleek in design. Constructed with 

NANOMETRIC DR*, a lightweight graphite material 

weighing 60% less than conventional graphite, the 

DUORA offers players unparalleled swing speed, 

firmer shuttle hold, and enhanced repulsion for 

explosive shots.
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DUORAR A C Q U E T SR A C Q U E T SDUORA
* NANOMETRIC DR is a material which applies the 

NANOALLOY™ technology of Toray Industries, Inc.
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DUORADUORA

8 linked grommets made with differing thicknesses on 

either side of the frame.  The stiffer AERO side grommets 

pull the string harder for increased power.

D U O R A  G R O M M E T  D E S I G N

N A N O M E T R I C  D R

NANOMETRIC DR is an enhanced 

graphite based on unique NANOSCIENCE 

technology for a firm shuttle hold 

creating maximum repulsion.

D U A L  O P T I M U M  S Y S T E M

Two contrasting racquet profiles in one unique Dual 

Dynamic Design allow players to enhance both their 

forehand and backhand.  Command the court with 

powerful forehands and speedy backhands.

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S4342



DUORADUORA

D U A L  I M P A C T

DUORA Z-STRIKE� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 EXTRA STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC DR, HYPER-MG

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC, EX-HMG

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint, T-ANCHOR

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5 
2U (Avg. 93g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 20-28lbs 
2U 21-29lbs

COLOR	 Black / White

ITEM CODE 	 DUO-ZS

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM, NANOMETRIC DR, DUORA Grommet Design, ISOMETRIC™, Compact Frame, 
HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT, Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame, T-ANCHOR, NANOMETRIC, Extra Slim Shaft, 
Control Support Cap, Hyper-MG, EX-HMG

DUORA 10� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC DR, Nickel-Titanium Fiber

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5 
2U (Avg. 93g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 19-26lbs 
2U 20-27lbs

COLOR	 Blue / Orange

ITEM CODE 	 DUO10

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM, NANOMETRIC DR, NICKEL-TITANIUM FIBER, ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel Core, 
AERO+BOX Frame, NANOMETRIC, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap

DUORA 7� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 STIFF / MEDIUM

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC DR, IC ELASTOMER

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite, Ultra PEF

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5 
2U (Avg. 93g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 19-24lbs 
2U 20-25lbs

COLOR	 Dark Gun

ITEM CODE 	 DUO7

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM, NANOMETRIC DR, IC ELASTOMER, ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX 
Frame, Ultra PEF, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap

DUORA 10 LT� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC DR, Nickel-Titanium Fiber, 
VIBSLAYER CARBON

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-26lbs

COLOR	 Pink / Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 DUO10LT

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM, NANOMETRIC DR, VIBSLAYER CARBON,  ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel Core,  AERO+BOX 
Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap, NICKEL-TITANIUM FIBER, NANOMETRIC

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S4544



VOLTRICDUORA

D U A L  I M P A C T C R U S H I N G  P O W E R

VOLTRIC LITE�

FLEX  	 HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite / Tungsten

SHAFT  	 Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-24lbs

COLOR	 Black / Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 VTLT 
 

TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Tungsten

VOLTRIC GlanZ� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 MEDIUM

FRAME	 HM Graphite, REXIL Fiber, NANOMETRIC, Tungsten

SHAFT	 HM Graphite, NANOMETRIC

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	 4U 17-22lbs

COLOR	 Sapphire Navy

ITEM CODE 	 VT-GZ 
 

TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM, REXIL FIBER, ISOMETRIC™, VERTICAL-A CONCEPT, Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX 
Frame, NANOMETRIC, Extra Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap, Tungsten

DUORA 33�

FLEX  	 HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMTRIC ß

SHAFT  	 Graphite

JOINT  	 Built in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 19-24lbs

COLOR	 Orange / Navy

ITEM CODE 	 DUO33 
 

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM, NANOMETRIC ß, ISOMETRIC™,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Control Support Cap, Slim Shaft

DUORA LIGHT �

FLEX  	 HI-FLEX

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, NANOMTRIC ß

SHAFT  	 Graphite

JOINT  	 Built in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 5U (Avg. 78g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 5U 19-24lbs

COLOR	 Turquoise / Navy

ITEM CODE 	 DUOLT 
 

NANOMETRIC ß, ISOMETRIC™, DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM,  
AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap​

DUORA 99�

FLEX  	 STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, SUPER HMG,  
NANOMETRIC ß, Titanium 
Mesh  

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite

JOINT	 Built-in T-joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 3U 21-29 lbs

COLOR	 Black 

ITEM CODE 	 DUO99

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM, SUPER HMG, NANOMETRIC ß, Titanium Mesh, 
ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S4746



ARCSABERNANORAY

L I G H T N I N G  S P E E D

NANORAY Z-SPEED� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 EXTRA STIFF

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, SONIC METAL, EX-HMG

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite, X-FULLERENE, NANOMETRIC

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5 
2U (Avg. 93g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 20-27lbs 
2U 20-28lbs

COLOR	 Lime Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 NR-ZSP 

SBZ (SNAPBACK ZONE), SONIC METAL, ISOMETRIC™, Compact Frame, HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT, Solid Feel 
Core, AERO Frame, X-FULLERENE, NANOMETRIC, Ultra Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap, EX-HMG

ARCSABER 11� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 STIFF

FRAME  	� HM Graphite, Neo CS CARBON NANOTUBE,  
SONIC METAL

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite, Ultra PEF

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint, T-ANCHOR

LENGTH  	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	� 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5 
2U (Avg. 93g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	� 3U 19-24lbs 
2U 20-25lbs

COLOR	 Metallic Red

ITEM CODE 	 ARC11

Neo CS CARBON NANOTUBE, SONIC METAL, ISOMETRIC™, Solid Feel Core, AERO+BOX Frame,  
T-ANCHOR, Ultra PEF, Control Support Cap

ARCSABER FD�

FLEX  	 STIFF

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, NANOAIR SPRING

SHAFT  	 Graphite, NANOMETRIC ß

JOINT	 Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH  	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 5U (Avg. 78g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 5U 19-24lbs

COLOR	 	White / Red

ITEM CODE 	 ARC-FD 
 
 

NANOAIR SPRING, ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame, NANOMETRIC ß, Control Support Cap

NANORAY GlanZ� Made In Japan

FLEX  	 HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 HM Graphite, REXIL Fiber, NANOMETRIC

SHAFT  	 HM Graphite, X-FULLERENE, NANOMETRIC

JOINT	 NEW Built-in T-Joint

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G4,5,6

STRING ADVICE	 4U 17-22lbs

COLOR	 Navy / Turquoise

ITEM CODE 	 NR-GZ 
 
 

REXIL FIBER, X-FULLERENE, NANOMETRIC, ISOMETRIC™, VERTICAL-A CONCEPT, Solid Feel Core, 
AERO+BOX Frame, Extra Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S4948



ISOMETRIC™CARBONEX

The mesh cover assists shot development 
by adding air resistance to your swing. 
This improves strength and gives you the 
ability to deliver more powerful shots.

The mesh cover assists shot development 
by adding air resistance to your swing. 
This improves strength and gives you the 
ability to deliver more powerful shots.

CARBONEX 8000 N�

FLEX  	 MEDIUM

FRAME  	 Graphite

SHAFT  	� Graphite, CARBON  
NANOTUBE

JOINT	 Built-in T-Joint

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 3U 19-24 lbs

COLOR	 Black / Red

ITEM CODE 	 CAB8000N

BOX Frame, CARBON NANOTUBE

CARBONEX 7000 N�

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	� Graphite, CARBON NANO-
TUBE

WEIGHT / GRIP	 2U (Avg. 93g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 2U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 Black / Blue

ITEM CODE 	 CAB7000N

BOX Frame, CARBON NANOTUBE

CARBONEX 6000 N�

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	� Steel, CARBON NANOTUBE

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 Black / Yellow

ITEM CODE 	 CAB6000N

 

BOX Frame, CARBON NANOTUBE

ISOMETRIC TR 1�

FLEX  	 MEDIUM

FRAME  	 Graphite

SHAFT  	 Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 (Avg. 118g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 G4,5 20-30lbs

COLOR	 Blue

ITEM CODE 	 ISO-TR1 

 ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame

ISOMETRIC TR 0�

FLEX  	 MEDIUM

FRAME  	 Graphite

SHAFT  	 Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 (Avg. 150g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 G4,5 20-30lbs

COLOR	 Green

ITEM CODE 	 ISO-TR0 

 ISOMETRIC™, AERO+BOX Frame

ISOMETRIC LITE 3�

FLEX  	 MEDIUM

FRAME  	 Graphite

SHAFT  	 Graphite

LENGTH	 10mm longer

WEIGHT / GRIP	 3U (Avg. 88g) G4,5

STRING ADVICE	 3U 19-24 lbs

COLOR	 Red, Yellow, Cyan 

ITEM CODE 	 ISOL3 

 ISOMETRIC™, AERO Frame

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S5150



MUSCLE POWERMUSCLE POWER

MUSCLE POWER 8 S NEW �

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	 Graphite, Nylon

WEIGHT / GRIP	 2U (Avg. 93g) G4

STRING ADVICE	 2U 16-20

COLOR	� Cyan

ITEM CODE 	 MP8SG

ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

MUSCLE POWER 5�

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	 Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 Black

ITEM CODE 	 MP5G

 ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

MUSCLE POWER 2 NEW DESIGN �

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	 Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 �White / Blue 
White / Orange

ITEM CODE 	 MP2

ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

MUSCLE POWER 1�

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	 Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 �Red 
Lime

ITEM CODE 	 MP1

 ISOMETRIC™, MUSCLE POWER Frame

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S5352



JUNIORB SERIES

B Series Junior

B 7000 MDM�

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	 Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 �Copper Orange 
Blue

ITEM CODE 	 B7000MDM

DURA Frame, MEGA Frame, BOX Frame

B 4000 NEW DESIGN �

FRAME  	 Aluminum

SHAFT  	 Steel

WEIGHT / GRIP	 U (105g and below) G4

STRING ADVICE	 U 16-20lbs

COLOR	 �Orange 
Blue

ITEM CODE 	 B4000G

 

NANOFLARE JUNIOR�

FLEX  	 HI-FLEX

FRAME  	 Graphite, Nanocell NEO, HM Graphite

SHAFT  	 Graphite

JOINT  	 Built-in T-Joint

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G7

STRING ADVICE	 4U 17-22lbs

COLOR	 Blue Green

ITEM CODE 	 NF-JR 

Nanocell NEO, ISOMETRIC™, Sonic Flare System, AERO Frame, Super Slim Shaft, Control Support Cap

MUSCLE POWER 2 JUNIOR NEW DESIGN �

FRAME  	 Aluminium

SHAFT  	 Steel

LENGTH  	 21in

WEIGHT / GRIP	 4U (Avg. 83g) G5

STRING ADVICE	 4U 14-18lbs

COLOR	 �Light Blue

ITEM CODE 	 MP2JR

ISOMETRIC™, Muscle Power Frame

R A C Q U E T S R A C Q U E T S5554



 

JOINT

• BUILT-IN T-JOINT

• NEW BUILT-IN T-JOINT

MATERIAL

• HYPER-MG/EX-HMG/SUPER HMG

• IC ELASTOMER

• LIGHT FEEL CARBON NEO

• NICKEL TITATNIUM FIBER

• REXIL FIBER

• SONIC METAL

• T-ANCHOR

• TUNGSTEN

• VDM

• VIBSLAYER CARBON

• VOLUME CUT RESIN

NANOSCIENCE

• M40X

• NAMD 

• NANOAIR SPRING

• NANOCELL NEO

• NANOMESH NEO

• NANOMETRIC

• NANOMETRIC DR

• NEO CS CARBON NANOTUBE

• X-FULLERENE

SHAFT

• SLIM SHAFTS

• ULTRA PEF

FRAME

• AERO FRAME

• AERO+BOX FRAME

• BOX FRAME

• COMPACT FRAME

• DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM

• DUORA GROMMET DESIGN

• DURA FRAME

• HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT

• ISOMETRIC™

• MUSCLE POWER FRAME

• ROTATIONAL GENERATOR SYSTEM

• SBZ (SNAPBACK ZONE)

• SOLID FEEL CORE

• SONIC FLARE SYSTEM

• TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM

• VERTICAL-A CONCEPT

CAP

• ENERGY BOOST CAP/PLUS

• CONTROL SUPPORT CAP

RACQUET TECHNOLOGY

R A C Q U E T S TECHNOLOGYTECHNOLOGY

NANAOSCIENCE technology allows Yonex to alter the structure of materials in a racquet to enhance the STRENGTH, FLEX and POWER.

NANOSCIENCE

FRAME

JOINT

SHAFT

CAP

BUILT-IN T-JOINT
Increases strength between the frame and shaft eliminating 
head twist for more control.

HYPER/EXTRA/ULTRA/SUPER SLIM SHAFTS
Designed to slice through the air, generating speedy power.

CONTROL SUPPORT CAP
Wider, flatter surface improves grip for 
increased racquet control.

NEW BUILT-IN T-JOINT
The lightweight T-Joint increases stability of the shuttle on 
the strings, maximizing power and control.

ULTRA PEF
Lightweight fibers that withstand immense forces while 
absorbing unwanted shock and vibrations.

ENERGY BOOST CAP/PLUS
Uniquely shaped cap which maximizes 
shaft performance. The front allows the 
shaft to flex, while the sides arch-shaped 
curve stabilizes the racquet face by 
preventing the shaft from twisting. 

Namd 
A world-first, new dimension graphite 
material, Namd, produces more flex with 
a faster snapback, unleashing dramatic 
power. (Namd is a technology developed by 
Nitta Co., Ltd.)

NANOAIR SPRING 
Tiny air pockets within the graphite improve 
energy transfer to the shuttle.

NANOCELL NEO 
A resilient yet surprisingly flexible graphite 
material providing increased power.

NANOMESH NEO 
Ensures a stronger more flexible frame, 
while increased shaft flex creates 
maximum power.

NANOMETRIC 
Tightly bonded fibers enhance the racquet’s 
strength and minimize twisting during 
impact. NANOMETRIC is a material which 
applies the NANOALLOY™ technology of 
Toray Industries, Inc.

NANOMETRIC DR 
An enhanced graphite based on unique 
NANOSCIENCE technology for a firm 
shuttle hold creating maximum repulsion.

NEO CS CARBON NANOTUBE 
Offering greater flexibility, great durability 
and repulsion power, NEO CS CARBON 
NANOTUBE delivers outstanding 
performance when you need to hit 
powerful, controlled shots.

M40X 
A next-generation highly strong, yet elastic 
carbon fiber developed by Toray Industries, 
Inc. (TORAYCA® M40 X is developed by 
Toray Industries, Inc.)

X-FULLERENE 
Used in the resin which bonds the carbon 
fibers, resulting in a tenfold increase in 
binding force which makes it possible to 
create 5% higher repulsion power and 15% 
greater stability than conventional graphite.

AERO FRAME 
Cuts air resistance for faster swing speeds and increased 
maneuverability.

AERO+BOX FRAME 
A combination of faster swing speeds and a solid feel.

BOX FRAME 
The extra stiff profile provides a solid stable feel on impact 
with the shuttle.

COMPACT FRAME 
Reduced air resistance and improved feel with the shuttle.

DUAL OPTIMUM SYSTEM 
Two contrasting racquet profiles in one unique Dual 
Dynamic Design allow players to enhance both their 
forehand and backhand.

DUORA GROMMET DESIGN 
8 linked grommets made with differing thickness on either 
side of the frame. The stiffer AERO side grommets pull the 
string harder for increased power.

SBZ (SNAPBACK ZONE) 
The slimmer section of racquet frame flexes at impact for 
greater shuttle speeds.

SOLID FEEL CORE 
Reduces vibrations traveling down the shaft for improved 
comfort.

SONIC FLARE SYSTEM 
Carefully selected high modulus graphite are strategically 
placed across the bottom of the frame to provide unrivalled 
power and stability for maximum shuttle acceleration.

TRI-VOLTAGE SYSTEM 
A combination of intelligent head weighting, frame flex 
and aerodynamics generates explosive force without 
compromising on speed or control.

VERTICAL-A CONCEPT 
Vertical grommets provide greater flex in the string bed and 
a wider sweet spot.

DURA FRAME 
Provides aluminium frames with greater strength and a 
solid feel.

HORIZONTAL-A CONCEPT 
Larger sweet spot at the top of the frame in a compact 
head design.

ISOMETRIC™ 
Increases the size of your sweet spot.

MUSCLE POWER FRAME 
Smoother grommets reduce string stress for greater 
durability.

ROTATIONAL GENERATOR SYSTEM 
By applying the counterbalance theory, weight is distributed 
throughout the grip end, frame top and the joint for 
maximum control. The transition to the next shot can be 
performed smoothly with a rapid succession.

MATERIAL HIGHLIGHTS

HYPER-MG/EX-HMG/SUPER HMG 
These ultra-elastic materials produce sharper power for 
all shots.

IC ELASTOMER 
This soft Elastomer material increases dwell time for 
greater power transfer to the shuttle.

LIGHT FEEL CARBON NEO 
The additional rubber creates a lighter feel and increased 
flex for greater head speed.

NICKEL-TITATNIUM FIBER 
Increased stiffness and frame shape retention ensures 
quick fire power.

REXIL FIBER 
Increases repulsion power to the shuttle while minimizing 
shock at impact.

SONIC METAL 
Situated in the lower frame for aggressive snapback power 
with an attacking sound.

T-ANCHOR 
Increases stiffness for quicker racquet recovery into the 
next shot.

TUNGSTEN 
A metal with a high tensile strength.

VDM (VIBRATION DAMPENING MESH) 
Vibration dampening material is a stretchy mesh rolled with 
the graphite to greatly reduce unwanted vibrations.

VIBSLAYER CARBON 
Incorporated into the bottom half of the frame for extra 
distance on clears in combination with reduced shock 
impact, fatigue and stress on the body. VIBSLAYER 
CARBON utilizes materials made by Toray Industries, Inc.

BLACK MICRO CORE
A stiff, high-density vibration-dampening material featured
in the upper half of the frame, allowing players to hit with
a solid feel and power.

R A C Q U E T S5756
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YONEX is the official stringing partner, shuttlecock and equipment supplier at the following events throughout 2021:

Y O N E X  S P O N S O R E D  E V E N T S  2 0 2 1
1 	 BWF Sudirman Cup (Grade 1)

2 	 YONEX Thailand Open (Super 1000)

3 	 Thailand Open (Super 1000)

4 	 HSBC BWF World Tour Finals 2020

5 	 YONEX All  England Open Badminton 
Championships (Super 1000)

6 	 Indonesia Open (Super 1000)

7 	 DAIHATSU YONEX Japan Open  
(Super 750)

8 	 YONEX French Open (Super 750)

9 	 YONEX-SUNRISE India Open (Super 500)

10 	 Korea Open (Super 500)

11 	 YONEX-SUNRISE Hong Kong Open  
(Super 500)

12 	 Pr incess Sir ivannavari  Thailand Masters 
(Super 300)

13 	 YONEX German Open (Super 300)

14 	 YONEX Swiss Open (Super 300)

15 	 New Zealand Open (Super 300)

16 	 Austral ian Badminton Open (Super 300)

17 	 Korea Masters (Super 300)

18 	 YONEX US Open (Super 300)

19 	 YONEX Taipei  Open (Super 300)

1
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S T R E N G T H
I N
S T R I N G S

Choosing the right string is as important as choosing 

the right racquet. That is why Yonex engineers put so 

much effort into designing innovative new products like 

the EXBOLT, a next-generation multifilament string. 

The EXBOLT is engineered with the proprietary FORGED 

FIBER, a thin yet radically durable outer, allowing the 

player to pierce through their opponent’s defense with 

agile and high-velocity drives.

Innovation lies in the smallest details. Yonex never stops 

meticulously testing cutting-edge fibers and coatings, 

finding more efficient ways to craft stronger strings for 

every performance preference and level of play.

6160



The EXBOLT63 introduces a ground-breaking outer called FORGED FIBER, a fiber so thin 

yet radically durable that it produces high repulsion and dynamic hitting sounds. If you 

are looking to catch your opponent off-guard with high velocity drives that pierce through 

their defense, the EXBOLT63 is a select for you.

Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N

The BG65 Titanium delivers a hard feeling from the Hydro Titanium coating to provide a 

sharp but comfortable feel. The NANOGY 95, with its CUP-STACK CARBON NANOTUBE 

advanced construction to reduce notching of the strings, increases speed. These strings 

are perfect for improving control and increasing durability, especially for hard-hitting 

players.

D U R A B I L I T Y

AEROBITE, the first ever hybrid badminton string, has braided threads which create a 

robust string structure, and its polyurethane coating gives more hold on the shuttle.  

It is the ideal string for advanced players.

C O N T R O L

S T R I N GS T R I N G

B A D M I N T O N  S T R I N G S

HARD FEEL

SOFT FEEL
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BG80

BG80
POWER

NANOGY
98

BG66
FORCE

NANOGY
99

SKYARC

AEROBITE

AEROBITE
BOOST

BG66 BG66
ULTIMAX

AEROSONIC

EXBOLT63

NANOGY
95

BG65
TITANIUM

BG65
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S T R I N G S T R I N G

C O N T R O L

Made In JapanAEROBITE

SKYARC

Made In JapanAEROBITE BOOST

COLOR		  Gray / Yellow, Gray / Red

LENGTH		  10.5m / mains-5.5m(18ft); crosses-5m(16ft)
			   200m / mains-105m(344ft); crosses-95m(311ft)

GAUGE 		  mains-0.72mm; crosses-0.61mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament,  
			   With Vectran™ (mains only) 
OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon, 
			   Oval Shaped (mains only)

COATING 	 Polyurethane Coating (mains only)

ITEM CODE 	 BGABBT

NANOGY 99 Made In Japan

D U R A B I L I T Y

BG65 TITANIUM Made In Japan NANOGY 95 Made In Japan

BG65 Made In Japan

Made In Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control
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COLOR		  Red, Silver Gray, Graphite, Cosmic Gold, 		
			   Flash Yellow, Rouge Pink, Blue Green

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer  Nylon 

COATING		 Compound CUP-STACK CARBON NANOTUBE

ITEM CODE 	 NBG95

COLOR		  White / Red, White / Green, White / Blue

LENGTH		  10.5m / mains-5.5m(18ft); crosses-5m(16ft);  
			   200m / mains-105m(344ft); crosses-95m(311ft)

GAUGE		  mains-0.67mm; crosses-0.61mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

COATING		 Polyurethane Coating (mains only)

ITEM CODE 	 BGAB

COLOR		  White

LENGTH		  10m (33ft)

GAUGE		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament,  
			   Hi-sling fiber

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

COATING		 mains - Polyurethane Coating

ITEM CODE 	 BGSKY

COLOR		  White

LENGTH		  10/200m (33/656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.69mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

COATING		 Special Nylon Coating

ITEM CODE 	 NBG99

COLOR		  Red, Blue, Black, White, Pink

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.70mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING		 Compound Titanium Hydride

ITEM CODE 	 BG65TI

COLOR		  Yellow, Orange, Black, White, Amber,  
			   Lavender, Violet, Royal Blue, Turquoise

LENGTH		  10 / 200 / 500m (33 / 656 / 1640ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.70mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG65

Q U I C K  R E P U L S I O N

BG66 ULTIMAX Made In Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

6
10

8
10

COLOR		  Red, Yellow, Orange, Black, Metallic White, 		
			   Neon Pink, Pearl Navy, Pastel Green, Blue

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG66UM

NANOGY 98 Made In Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

10

7
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8

8

COLOR		  Blue, Silver Grey, Cosmic Gold, Yellow

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.66mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING 	 Compound CUP-STACK CARBON  
			   NANOTUBE

ITEM CODE 	 NBG98

Made In JapanBG66 FORCE

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control
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6
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COLOR		  Yellow, White, Cyan

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.65mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

COATING 	 Special Nylon Coating

ITEM CODE 	 BG66F

Made In JapanEXBOLT63 NEW

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

11

7
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COLOR		  Yellow, Black, White

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.63mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided Forged Fiber

ITEM CODE 	 BGXB63

Made In JapanAEROSONIC

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

11

5
11

7
9

COLOR		  White, Purple, Bright Pink

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.61mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon

ITEM CODE 	 BGAS

Made In Japan Made In JapanBG80 POWERBG80

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

8

6

7

6

6

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

9
7
7

6
6

COLOR		  White, Bright Orange

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.68mm

CORE		  High-Intensity Nylon Multifilament   
			   with Vectran™

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG80P

COLOR		  Yellow, Black, White, Sky Blue, Violet,  
			   Royal Blue, Neon Pink

LENGTH		  10 / 200m (33 / 656ft) 

GAUGE 		  0.68mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon  
			   Multifilament with Vectran™

OUTER		  Special Braided Oval Shaped High   
			   Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG80

BG66 Made In Japan

Repulsion Power

Durability

Hitting Sound

Shock Absorption

Control

9
5

7

7

7

COLOR		  Yellow, Black, Pearl White, Lavender,  
			   Silver Gray, Royal Blue, Platinum Gold,  
			   Blue Purple, Turquoise

LENGTH		  10m (33ft) 	

GAUGE 		  0.66mm

CORE		  High Polymer Nylon Multifilament

OUTER		  Special Braided High Polymer Nylon 

ITEM CODE 	 BG66
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C R A F T I N G  E V E R Y  
S W E E T  S P O T

The Yonex Stringing Team is a global network of over 1,500 world-class stringers 
who are skilled in crafting the perfect sweet spot to meet every player’s demands.

Equipped with state-of-the-art stringing machines that protect the integrity of every 
frame, these stringers are experts in optimizing every racquet’s performance. Each 
string is pulled and knotted with precision to ensure that players can rely on the 
consistency required to come out on top.

The Yonex Stringing Team values the time needed to provide quality equipment with 
which players can compete at their highest level. 

In addition to BWF major events and other leading tournaments, Yonex will provide 
the stringing machines and stringing service for Olympic and Paralympic Games 
Tokyo 2020 Badminton Competition.
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 S T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E S  S T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E S

PT8 DELUXE
Electronic badminton, tennis, and soft tennis stringing machine

Made in Japan
Made in Japan

SIZE				    Approx. 1050 mm (W) x 500 mm (D) x 1080-1270 mm (H)

WEIGHT				   Approx. 56 kg / 123 lb

HEIGHT RANGE		  1,080 mm - 1,270 mm

PULL SPEED		  9 speeds

TENSION RANGE	 10-88 lbs, 4.4-39.4 kg

PRE-STRETCH		  1-20%

ITEM CODE			   PT8DXW

AERO COVER
Aero Cover sold separately and is not 
included with the stringing machine.

Made in Japan

ITEM CODE		  PT8DXC

FEATURES

PRECISION 9.0
Electronic badminton, tennis, and soft tennis stringing machine

SIZE				    Approx. 1020 mm (W) x 660 mm (D) x 1,070 mm - 1,270 mm (H)

WEIGHT				   Approx. 73 kg / 161 lbs

PULL SPEED		  9 speeds

TENSION RANGE	 10-88 lbs; 4.4-39.4 kg

PRE-STRETCH		  1-20%

ITEM CODE			   SPR90W

FEATURES

STRINGING MACHINES

EFFICIENT: TENSION HEAD

The drum has been reduced and positioned closer to the turntable to reduce the amount of string used, improving stringing efficiency.

ORGANIZED: STRING & AERO COVER

A rail placed under the work table creates a practical storage space for reels of string. Aero Cover can be applied over the computer unit offering 
protection and conveniently expanding storage space.

USER-FRIENDLY: COMPUTER UNIT

The conductivity of the touchscreen has been adjusted to prevent malfunctions.

The system has added an option to set tension in 0.5 kg increments while retaining the 0.2 kg option from the previous model, allowing for even 
more precise stringing.

PRECISE: CLAMP

The PT8 Deluxe features an upgraded clamp, with a thinner, shorter, and more ergonomic design. The new clamp design prevents clamps from overlapping and 
allows stringers to clamp closer to the racquet frame when tensioning.

An accurate and quick lock function improves 
stringing efficiency and speed.

A control panel with angle, brightness, and sound 
adjustments, along with a USB charging port, create 
a comfortable stringing environment.

Lower racquet posts and a compact turntable 
combine to allow for smoother stringing, while 
improved gripping on the clamps results in less 
damage to the string.

Easily adjust the height on the 
main post with one click through 
the electric elevation system.

E F F I C I E N T :  M O U N T I N G  S Y S T E M U S E R - F R I E N D L Y :  S T R I N G I N G  E N V I R O N M E N T

P R E C I S E :  A U T O M A T I C  L O C K  F U N C T I O N

C U S T O M I Z A B L E  M A I N  P O S T
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 S T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E S S T R I N G I N G  M A C H I N E S

ST7000
Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine

SIZE	 Approx. 950 mm (W) x 450 mm (D) x 1,150 mm (H)

WEIGHT	 Approx. 74 kg / 163 lb

HEIGHT RANGE	 1,150 mm

PULL SPEED	 6 speeds

TENSION RANGE	 10-90 lbs (0.1 increments); 4.5-40 kg

PRE-STRETCH	 0, 5, 10, 15, 20%

ITEM CODE	 ST7000

FEATURES
PRECISE: TURNTABLE & CLAMP

6-point mounting system secures racquet and minimizes racquet deformation

360° swivel turntable for all-around easy access

USER-FRIENDLY: DIGITAL CONTROL PANEL

Memory: Preset up to 8 string tension settings

Tension: Electronic, constant pull tension system provides precise tension 
control from 10-90 lbs in increments of 0.1 lbs

Pre-Stretch: Stretching available in 5 levels, +0%, +5%, +10%, +15%, and +20% 
of stringing tension to enhance tension stability

Pull Speed: Available in 6 speeds (return speed is always constant)Keep your 
tools organized with two tool trays; one tucks away below the control panel, and the 
second is located on the side of the machine.

PRECISION 5.0
Electronic tennis, badminton, and soft tennis stringing machine

SIZE	 Approx. 1,167 mm (W) x 685 mm (D) x 1,064-1,242 mm (H)

WEIGHT	 Approx. 75 kg / 165 lb

HEIGHT RANGE	 1,064 mm - 1,242 mm

PULL SPEED	 3 speeds

TENSION RANGE	 11-82 lbs (0.5 increments); 5-37 kg (0.2 increments)

PRE-STRETCH	 0, 5, 10, 15, 20%

ITEM CODE	 SPR50W

FEATURES
PRECISE: DISC BRAKE SYSTEM

A first for stringing machines, the PRECISION 5.0 turntable features a braking system 
utilized in cars and aircraft that enables quick reactions for improved accuracy.

USER-FRIENDLY: CONTROL PANEL

Optimized for efficiency, the control panel is designed with large buttons 
for easy accessibility and to improve accuracy. On the side is a USB port for 
convenient charging.

EFFICIENT: RACQUET FRAME SUPPORTS

The frame supports are easily adjustable with a one-click sliding 
functionality and head-size guides.

ORGANIZED: TOOL TRAYS

Keep your tools organized with two tool trays; one tucks away below the control 
panel, and the second is located on the side of the machine.

STRINGING MACHINES

QUICK SCAN: COMPUTER UNIT ACCURATE: COVER, BAR, RING

The computer unit will provide the total weight, side weights, balance, 
swing weight, and performance swing weight.  
 
Performance swing weight is a Yonex-exclusive measurement - more 
accurate than a normal swing weight - and is calculated by using the 
values of the total weight, racquet balance, and swing weight.

The acrylic cover protects the machine’s three main sensors while not 
in use. 
 
A calibration bar and calibration ring is provide to ensure the machine 
gives accurate swing weight measurements.

Precisely scan the total weight 
and balance of racquets by placing 
the racquet on the machine with a 
touch of a button.

FEATURES

PRECISION SCAN
Electronic tennis and badminton weight and balance machine

SIZE				    Approx. 700 mm (W) x 453 mm (D) x 283 mm (H)

WEIGHT				   Approx. 15 kg / 33 lbs

ITEM CODE			   SPRSC

SWING WEIGHT MACHINE
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S H U T T L E C O C K S  

Since 1965, Yonex has manufactured feather shuttlecocks widely 

known to deliver a consistent stable flight, and class leading durability. 

Manufactured with incredible attention to detail, players can trust in a 

quality shuttle that performs the same every time.

 

In addition to BWF major events and other leading tournaments, Yonex 

will provide shuttlecocks for Olympic and Paralympic Games Tokyo 2020 

Badminton Competition.

C O N S I S T E N C Y  I N  F L I G H T

N N N NN

/ / / /

Temperature Grade:  

1 33°C and above 2 27°C - 33°C 3 22°C - 28°C 4 17°C - 23°C 5 18°C and below

F E A T H E R  S H U T T L E C O C K S

Yonex has been meticulously hand-crafting the best feather shuttlecocks in the world since 1965. Each of our shuttles 
is assembled by a team of expert craftsmen using the finest materials. They are then individually tested to make sure 
they deliver consistent flight trajectory, accuracy and distance at all temperatures. That’s why the best players and the 

biggest tournaments in the world choose Yonex shuttlecocks.

*Shuttlecock performance can vary by altitude, so please consult with your local retailer or distributor.

MAVIS 350 

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 10

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 10B 

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 600 

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 300 

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 2000

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 350B

[White or Yellow]

N Y L O N  S H U T T L E C O C K S

Outdoor or indoor, Yonex precision MAVIS nylon shuttlecocks are the closest you can get to a traditional feather.
Designed to have the same flight time as a feather shuttle,  

they give an accurate and durable performance with a traditional feel.

WING RIB™

The WING RIB design utilizes air flow through the shuttlecock to restore 
shape quickly on impact. Based on flight dynamics, this original design 
grants stable flight, contrary to conventional models that restore shape via 
stiff construction.

The WING RIB design is featured in MAVIS 2000 and MAVIS 600.

U.S.: Pat.No.8,105,185	 TW: Pat.No.I433704	 JP: Pat.No.5174036 

CA: Pat.No.2706226	 EP: Pat.No.2216078	 CN: Pat.No.ZL200880118791.0CONVENTIONAL WING RIBTM

The hardness of the skirt – the feather part of the nylon shuttlecock – varies depending on temperature.

Natural Cork
GREEN CAP
SLOW  /  22ºC~33ºC

BLUE CAP
MEDIUM  /  12ºC~23ºC

RED CAP
FAST  /  0ºC~13ºC

N

AEROSENSA 50

1-5

AEROSENSA 40 

1-5

AEROSENSA 30

1-5

AEROSENSA 20

1-5

AEROSENSA 10

1-5

1-5

AEROCLUB 33

1-5

AEROCLUB 11

1-5

AEROCLUB 03

1-4

AEROCLUB TR

N

MAVIS 250

[White or Yellow]

MAVIS 200

[White or Yellow]

7372



R E T R O S P E C T I V E  A C T I V A T E D

Modern day performance gear with a vintage flair, the 75th Anniversary Line 

celebrates iconic looks of the past with a 21st century twist. Anchored by our 

brand colors – the blue and green – the Line’s look and feel brings a sense of 

nostalgia supported by the technology of our latest gear. 

Made with sustainable, eco-friendly materials with 70’s and 80’s design 

elements, the 75th Anniversary Line tells our brand story. It celebrates our 

factories, our products, our players, and our innovations. The Line highlights 

the unordinary moments that continuously remind us to go far beyond 

ordinary for our customers and their game.
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A P P A R E L CLOTHING TECHNOLOGY

VERYCOOL DRY

KEEP COOL, DRY AND ON TOP OF YOUR GAME

A special hydrophobic fiber moves moisture from the skin to the 
fabric’s surface. Along with its quick drying property, VERYCOOL 
DRY keeps you cool and dry at all times.

POWER SLEEVE

SMOOTHER ARM MOVEMENT WHEN IN ACTION

Affording a 165° range of motion in the sleeves, our shirts boast 
less restriction and free movement.

STRETCH

FLEXIBLE, FORGIVING AND FASHIONABLE

Innovative stretch material allows for free movement that supports 
your active play.

*Tested by BOKEN QUALITY EVALUATION INSTITUTE.

UV REDUCTION

OUTSTANDING ULTRAVIOLET INTERCEPTION

Yonex clothing intercepts infrared radiation and approximately 
92%* of ultraviolet, minimizing heat build-up during play.

SWEAT ABSORBENT AND QUICK DRYING

STAY DRY AND LIGHT

Fabric that wicks away moisture and keeps you dry.

ANTISTATIC

AVOID THE DISCOMFORT OF STATIC ELECTRICITY

Carbon impregnated conductive fibers are woven into the clothing 
to remove static electricity build-up.

VERYCOOL

A COOL WAY TO BEAT THE HEAT

By using cooling material Xylitol, VERYCOOL clothing from Yonex 
absorbs heat and perspiration, providing a significant cooling 
effect during exercise. No matter what the ambient temperature, 
VERYCOOL lowers body heat by 3°C for cooler play*.

*Data from Unitika Garments Technology & Research Laboratories Ltd.

POLYGIENE

STAY FRESH AND ODOR-FREE

Woven into the fabric, this odor control tech keeps you fresh and 
odor-free even after intense play.

CLOTHING TECHNOLOGY

AIR RELEASE

SUPERIOR COMFORT IN THE HEAT

As warm air rises, cold air enters into open areas. Based on this fact, new Yonex Air Release technology has 
greatly improved ventilation in our shirts. Mesh in the back of the neck provides high ventilation, pushing out 
body heat. Meanwhile, fresh air is taken in through mesh equipped on the side of the shirt from the bottom to 
the armpits, keeping you cool under severe heat.
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A P P A R E L 75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE

75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE - MEN’S 75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE - MEN’S

75TH MEN’S SLEEVELESS SHIRT 

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10436A

75TH MEN’S POLO SHIRT SLIM FIT

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10434A

75TH MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT SLIM FIT

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10435A

75TH MEN’S POLO SHIRT SLIM FIT

COLOR	 			   WHITE, SAPPHIRE BLUE, RUBY RED

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10390A

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   15099A COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   15112A

75TH MEN’S KNIT SHORTS 

75TH MEN’S KNIT SHORTS 
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75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE - MEN’S

75TH MEN’S WARM-UP JACKET

75TH MEN’S WARM-UP JACKET

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   50105A

COLOR	 			   RUBY RED, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   50106A

75TH MEN’S WARM-UP PANTS

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   60105A

75TH UNISEX SWEATER VEST

75TH UNISEX SWEATER

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   50% Cotton, 50% Acrylic

ITEM CODE 			   30073A

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   50% Cotton, 50% Acrylic

ITEM CODE 			   30074A

A P P A R E L 75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE83



75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE - WOMEN’S

75TH WOMEN’S DRESS (WITH SPORTS BRA & INNER SHORTS) 

COLOR	 			   WHITE, SAPPHIRE BLUE

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 96% Polyester, 4% Polyurethane 
Skirt: 93% Polyester, 7% Polyurethane 
Sports bra: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane 
Inner shorts: 72% Polyester, 28% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   20587A

75TH WOMEN’S SLEEVELESS POLO SHIRT

75TH WOMEN’S POLO SHIRT

COLOR	 			   WHITE, SAPPHIRE BLUE, RUBY RED

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   20627A

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   20628A

A P P A R E L 75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE85



75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE - WOMEN’S

WOMEN’S SHORTS (WITH INNER SHORTS, NO POCKETS)

75TH WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

75TH WOMEN’S SLEEVELESS TOP

75TH WOMEN’S SHORTS 

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   20629A

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   20630A

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   25053A

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   25043

A P P A R E L 75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE87



75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE - WOMEN’S / JUNIOR

75TH HEADBAND 

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			�   64% Cotton, 27% Acrylic, 7% Polyester,  
2% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   46041A

75TH WOMEN’S WARM-UP JACKET

75TH WRISTBAND 

75TH SPORTS CREW SOCKS 

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

 ITEM CODE 			  57064A

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			�   58% Cotton, 25% Acrylic,  
15% Polyester, 2% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   46091A

COLOR	 			   WHITE/GREEN, WHITE/RED

MATERIAL 			�   55% Cotton, 24% Acrylic, 17% Polyester,  
2% Nylon, 2% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   19172A

75TH JUNIOR’S T-SHIRT 

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   16556JA

75TH WOMEN’S WARM-UP PANTS

COLOR	 			   WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   67064A

A P P A R E L 75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE

3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN, DEODORANT

DEODORANT

DEODORANT

89



75TH UNISEX STADIUM JACKET

COLOR	 			   GREEN

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   50107A

75TH UNISEX T-SHIRT 

75TH UNISEX T-SHIRT 

COLOR	 			   WHITE, MIDNIGHT

MATERIAL 			   100% Cotton 

ITEM CODE 			   16555A

COLOR	 			   CREAM, BLACK

MATERIAL 			   100% Cotton 

ITEM CODE 			   16557A

75TH ANNIVERSARY LINE - OFF COURT
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MEN’S TOURNAMENTA P P A R E L

MEN’S TOURNAMENT MEN’S TOURNAMENT

MEN’S SLEEVELESS SHIRT 

MEN’S SLEEVELESS SHIRT 

MEN’S SLEEVELESS SHIRT 

COLOR	 			   LIGHT YELLOW, RUBY RED

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10391

COLOR	 			   BLACK, DEEP PURPLE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10392

COLOR	 			   BORDEAUX, DENIM NAVY

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10393

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT SLIM FIT

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT SLIM FIT

COLOR	 			   BLACK, WHITE, TURQUOISE, CORAL RED

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10394

COLOR	 			   RUBY RED, WHITE, DENIM NAVY, BLACK

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   10395

MEN’S KNIT SHORTS 

COLOR	 			�   WHITE, BLACK, TURQUOISE, RUBY RED, 
DENIM NAVY, PURPLE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   15100

9392



MEN’S TOURNAMENTA P P A R E L

MEN’S TOURNAMENT

MEN’S SLEEVELESS SHIRT 

COLOR	 			   WHITE, KURENAI (DARK RED)

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 100% Polyester 
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   10383

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT SLIM FIT

COLOR	 			   WHITE, KURENAI (DARK RED)

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 100% Polyester 
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane 

ITEM CODE 			   10382

MEN’S KNIT SHORTS

COLOR	 			   WHITE, KURENAI (DARK RED)

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 100% Polyester 
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   15096

K E N T O  M O M O T A  ( J P N )

“ I  C A N  A C H I E V E  T H E  S T R E N G T H  T O  G O  B E Y O N D 
M Y  L I M I T S  A N D  O W N  E X P E C T A T I O N S  B Y  N E V E R 

F O R G E T T I N G  T H E  A P P R E C I A T I O N  I  H A V E  F O R 
T H E  P E O P L E  W H O  S U P P O R T  M E . ”
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A P P A R E L WOMEN’S TOURNAMENT

WOMEN’S TOURNAMENT

WOMEN’S DRESS (WITH INNER SHORTS) 

WOMEN’S DRESS (WITH INNER SHORTS) 

WOMEN’S DRESS (WITH INNER SHORTS) 

COLOR	 			   BLACK, LIGHT YELLOW

MATERIAL 			�   Main, Inner shorts: 90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethane 
Other: 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   20588

COLOR	 			   TURQUOISE, LILY PINK

MATERIAL 			   90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   20589

COLOR	 			   WHITE, BLACK, TURQUOISE, CORAL RED

MATERIAL 			�   Main, Inner shorts: 90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethane 
Other: 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   20592
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WOMEN’S TOURNAMENT A P P A R E L A P P A R E L WOMEN’S TOURNAMENT

WOMEN’S TOURNAMENTWOMEN’S TOURNAMENT

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

WOMEN’S SLEEVELESS SHIRT

WOMEN’S SLEEVELESS SHIRT

COLOR	 			   WHITE, BLACK, TURQUOISE, CORAL RED

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester 

ITEM CODE 			   20590

COLOR	 			   WHITE, BLACK, DENIM NAVY, RUBY RED

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   20591

COLOR	 			   DENIM NAVY, BLACK

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   20602

COLOR	 			   WHITE, KURENAI (DARK RED)

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 100% Polyester 
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   20571

WOMEN’S SHORTS (WITH INNER SHORTS)

WOMEN’S SKORT (WITH INNER SHORTS)

COLOR	 			�   WHITE, BLACK, LAVENDER, TURQUOISE, DENIM NAVY, 
RUBY RED, MIDNIGHT, PURPLE

MATERIAL 			   88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   25043

COLOR	 			   WHITE, KURENAI (DARK RED)

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 100% Polyester 
Other: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane 
Inner shorts: 100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   26066

WOMEN’S SHORTS (WITH INNER SHORTS)

COLOR	 			   BLACK, RUBY RED

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 100% Polyester 
Inner shorts: 90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   25047
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MEN’S PRACTICE

MEN’S PRACTICE

MEN’S WARM-UP JACKET

MEN’S WARM-UP PANTS

COLOR	 			   DENIM NAVY, BLACK, TURQUOISE, RUBY RED

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethane 
Other: 95% Polyester, 5% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   50104

COLOR	 			   DENIM NAVY, WHITE, BLACK

MATERIAL 			   90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethan

ITEM CODE 			   60104

MEN’S T-SHIRT 

MEN’S T-SHIRT 

COLOR	 			   CORAL RED, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Cotton 

ITEM CODE 			   16428

COLOR	 			   DENIM NAVY, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			   100% Cotton 

ITEM CODE 			   16447

WOMEN’S PRACTICE

WOMEN’S WARM-UP JACKET

COLOR	 			   TURQUOISE, BLACK, RUBY RED

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethane 
Other: 95% Polyester, 5% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   57065

WOMEN’S WARM-UP PANTS

COLOR	 			   WHITE, BLACK, DENIM NAVY

MATERIAL 			   90% Polyester, 10% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   67065

A P P A R E L 101100



A P P A R E L WOMEN’S PRACTICEA P P A R E LWOMEN’S PRACTICE

WOMEN’S PRACTICE

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT 

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT 

WOMEN’S SHORTS 

COLOR	 			   CORAL RED, WHITE, BLACK

MATERIAL 			   100% Cotton

ITEM CODE 			   16512

COLOR	 			   MIST BLUE, WHITE, CORAL RED

MATERIAL 			   59% Lyocell, 41% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   16513

COLOR	 			   BLACK

MATERIAL 			   93% Polyester, 7% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   25037

WOMEN’S PRACTICE

WOMEN’S LEGGINGS

WOMEN’S LEGGINGS

COLOR	 			   MIST BLUE, BLACK

MATERIAL 			   72% Polyester, 28% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   42003

COLOR	 			   BLACK, MIST BLUE

MATERIAL 			   72% Polyester, 28% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   42004

WOMEN’S SPORT BRA 

COLOR	 			   MIST BLUE, BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			�   Main: 88% Polyester, 12% Polyurethane 
Elastic hem: 80% Nylon, 20% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   46036

103102



TEAM PRACTICETEAM PRACTICE A P P A R E L

TEAM PRACTICE TEAM PRACTICE

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

MEN’S FULL-ZIP HOODIE 

COLOR	 			   RUBY RED, LIGHT YELLOW, DENIM NAVY, DEEP PURPLE

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   YM0025

COLOR	 			�   FRESH GREEN, BLACK, SUNSET RED, WHITE,  
INFINITE BLUE, LIGHT YELLOW

MATERIAL 			   100% Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   YM0010

COLOR	 			   GRAY, WHITE, NAVY BLUE, DARK WINE, FRESH GREEN

MATERIAL 			   65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

ITEM CODE 			   YM0018

MEN’S SHORTS

COLORS			  BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL		  100% Polyester

ITEM CODE		  YM0004

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS			�  RUBY RED, LIGHT YELLOW, DENIM NAVY,  
DEEP PURPLE

MATERIAL		  100% Polyester

ITEM CODE		  YW0025

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

COLORS			  BLACK, WHITE, RUBY RED, DENIM NAVY

MATERIAL		  100% Polyester

ITEM CODE		  YW0026

WOMEN’S SHORTS

COLORS			  BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL		  100% Polyester

ITEM CODE		  YW0004

WOMEN’S FULL-ZIP HOODIE

COLORS			�  GRAY, WHITE, NAVY BLUE, DARK WINE, FRESH GREEN

MATERIAL		  65% Polyester, 35% Cotton

ITEM CODE		  YW0018
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SOCKS

SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

SPORT CREW SOCKS

SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

SPORT LOW-CUT SOCKS

*3D SPLIT, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, DEODORANT, PILE WOVEN

*3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, DEODORANT, PILE WOVEN

SOCKS

SPORT CREW SOCKS

*3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, DEODORANT, PILE WOVEN

SPORT CREW SOCKS

*3D SPLIT, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, DEODORANT, PILE WOVEN

COLOR	 			   WHITE/GRAY, WHITE/NAVY, WHITE/LIGHT BLUE, WHITE/BLUE

MATERIAL 			   32% Acrylic, 31% Cotton, 21% Polyester, 11% Nylon, 5% Polyurethane 

ITEM CODE 			   19150

COLOR	 			   BLACK, WHITE 

MATERIAL 			   33% Nylon, 32% Acrylic, 30% Cotton, 5% Polyurethane 

ITEM CODE 			   19160

COLOR	 			   BLACK, WHITE

MATERIAL 			   34% Nylon, 34% Acrylic, 30% Cotton, 2% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   19170

COLOR	 			   BLACK, WHITE, NAVY, RUBY RED, MIST BLUE

MATERIAL 			   56% Cotton, 24% Acrylic, 17% Polyester, 2% Polyurethane, 1% Nylon 

ITEM CODE 			   19120

COLOR	 			   BLACK, WHITE, NAVY, RUBY RED, MIST BLUE

MATERIAL 			   59% Cotton, 25% Acrylic, 14% Polyester, 1% Polyurethane, 1% Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   19121

COLOR	 			   TURQUOISE, CHARCOAL, FRENCH BLUE, BORDEAUX

MATERIAL 			   58% Cotton, 27% Acrylic, 14% Polyester, 1% Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   19166

*3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

*3D ERGO, RIGHT ANGLE DESIGN, PILE WOVEN

D E C H A P O L  P U A V A R A N U K R O H  ( T H A )

S A P S I R E E  T A E R A T T A N A C H A I  ( T H A )

“ I T  I S  A  C O N S T A N T  A N D  N E V E R - E N D I N G  
I M P R O V E M E N T .  W E  C A N  A L W A Y S 
D E V E L O P  F U R T H E R ,  G E T  S T R O N G E R 
A N D   F A S T E R .  I T  I S  A L L  A B O U T  O U R 
S T R O N G  D E T E R M I N A T I O N  T O  G O  F A R 
B E Y O N D  O R D I N A R Y . ”

“ W I N N I N G  I S  A  B Y - P R O D U C T .  T H E  M O S T  
I M P O R T A N T  T H I N G  I S  T O  G I V E  O U R 
B E S T  P E R F O R M A N C E .  T H A T  I S  T H E 

T R U E  V I C T O R Y . ”
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A raw egg can be dropped from 12 meters above 

the POWER CUSHION+ mat, rebounding to a height 

of 6 meters without breaking.*

*Tested by YONEX

+28%
S H O C K  A B S O R P T I O N

+62%
R E P U L S I O N

*Research by the Japan Vehicle Inspection Association & Boken Quality Evaluation Institute
  (based on JIS standards) in comparisonto conventional cushioning material (EVA).



STABILITYS H O E S

COLOR: BLACK/RED (MEN), LIGHT BLUE (WOMEN), ACID YELLOW (WIDE)

COLOR: BLACK/RED, LIGHT BLUE, ACID YELLOW

WOMENMEN

UNISEX

WIDE

POWER CUSHION 
ECLIPSION X NEW

Standard model focused on stability 
utilizing Power Cushion+

ITEM CODE 	� SHBELX2

POWER CUSHION 
ECLIPSION Z NEW

Semi-one piece sole and Radial Blade 
Sole for maximum stability and grip 
promoting rapid footwork

ITEM CODE	 �SHBELZ2M 
SHBELZ2L 
SHBELZ2W

M I C H E L L E  L I  ( C A N )

“ F A R  B E Y O N D  O R D I N A R Y  I S  T O  E X C E E D  A L L 
E X P E C T A T I O N S  A N D  S T E P P I N G  O U T S I D E 

C O M F O R T  Z O N E S  T O  A C H I E V E  E X C E L L E N C E  O N 
A N D  O F F  C O U R T . ”

Give your footwork the confidence that comes with stability.

S T A B I L I T Y

RADIAL BLADE SOLE

Designed for confidence in directional 
change. A new sole pattern increasing 
traction in vertical, horizontal and 
diagonal movements.

SEMI-ONE PIECE SOLE

Toe and heel rubber soles combined into 
a singular piece for improved stability, 
and for more traction through additional 
surface area.
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S H O E SLIGHTWEIGHT LIGHTWEIGHTS H O E S

COLOR: MINT BLUE (MEN/WOMEN), BRIGHT YELLOW (MEN), PASTEL PINK (WOMEN)

COLOR: MINT BLUE, BRIGHT YELLOW, PASTEL PINK

L I G H T W E I G H T

WOMEN

MEN

UNISEX

POWER CUSHION 
AERUS Z NEW

Yonex’s lightest shoe at 250 g (per 
shoe, 26 cm) for faster footwork with 
power and cushioning

ITEM CODE 	� SHBAZM 
SHBAZL

POWER CUSHION 
AERUS X NEW

Comfortable lightweight model with 
POWER CUSHION

ITEM CODE 	� SHBAX

Our lightest shoe ever. Get to the shuttle quicker in this lightweight-but-durable shoe.

L I G H T W E I G H T

FEATHER BOUNCE FOAM

A lightweight, high repulsion material built to support 
agile, fast-paced footwork. 8% lighter in weight, while 
generating 20% more repulsion than the previous 
AERUS model. 

*Tested by Yonex

SEAMLESS UPPER DESIGN

Built with a single primary piece which combines the 
Durable Skin Light, a strong and lightweight material, 
and the highly breathable Double Raschel Mesh. The 
two materials are fused together with a vacuum-
pressing method enabling an upper built with less 
material.
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CUSHIONING S H O E S CUSHIONINGS H O E S

MEN WOMEN

WIDE

UNISEX

COLOR: YELLOW/BLACK (MEN), WHITE/ORANGE (WOMEN)

COLOR:  WHITE/TURQUOISE

COLOR: RED/BLACK, WHITE / BLUE, GRAY/BLACK

C U S H I O N I N G

POWER CUSHION 
COMFORT Z 2 NEW DESIGN

Provides cushioning plus 
performance, so you can play your 
best game longer

ITEM CODE 	� SHBCFZ2M 
SHBCFZ2L

POWER CUSHION 
COMFORT 3 WIDE NEW

Low-cut entry model with high 
cushioning

ITEM CODE 	� SHBCF3W

POWER CUSHION 
COMFORT ADVANCE 3
Low-cut entry model with high 
cushioning

ITEM CODE 	 SHBCFA3

C U S H I O N I N G

Asymmetrical design with a curved eyelet creates 
a natural snug fit. Stress gets absorbed through 
the toes and instep for a more comfortable fit.

FLEXION UPPERPOWER CUSHION+ POWER GRAPHITE DRIVE

Features Power Cushion+ in the midsole and 
in the heel, resulting in reduced stress on the 
knees and ankles.

A graphite sheet is inserted along the sole for 
increased stability and to propel you forward to 
the next shot.

The new POWER CUSHION COMFORT Z 2 adds propulsion to comfort. It’s the first ever  
to combine the iconic Power Cushion+ and Power Graphite Drive technologies.  

A unique fusion that enables you to stay explosive without feeling the consequences.
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ALL AROUNDS H O E SALL AROUND S H O E S

COLOR: COBALT BLUE, WHITE/ORANGE, SAPPHIRE NAVY (MEN), ICE GRAY (WOMEN), WHITE/RED (WIDE)

WOMEN

MEN

WIDE

COLOR: RED/BLACK (MEN), PINK/BLACK (WOMEN), BLACK/ACID YELLOW (WIDE)

WOMENMEN WIDE

POWER CUSHION 65 Z 2
POWER CUSHION+ construction 
enables a new level of fast and light 
footwork. Available for men, women  
and in a wide fit.

ITEM CODE 	� SHB65Z2M 
SHB65Z2L 
SHB65Z2W

POWER CUSHION 65 X 2
Improved fit and stability for quicker, 
sharper movement. Also available in 
a wide fit.

ITEM CODE 	� SHB65X2M 
SHB65X2L 
SHB65X2W

The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

SEAMLESS UPPER

By utilizing a single piece of synthetic 
leather upper across the toe and mid 
areas, the fit is enhanced and unwanted 
strain is alleviated.

DOUBLE RASCHEL MESH + 
VENTILATION HOLE

Mesh is installed into sections of the 
upper and sole for boosted breathability. 

COLOR: WHITE/ORANGE, BLACK/BLUE, CORAL ORANGE

COLOR: WHITE/NEON ORANGE, BLUE GRAY, YELLOW/NAVY

UNISEX

UNISEX

POWER CUSHION 65 R 3

POWER CUSHION 57 NEW

ITEM CODE 			   SHB65R3

ITEM CODE 			   SHB57

Gentle on feet and joints with  
good grip

Intermediate model combining 
comfort and stability
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ALL AROUNDS H O E SS H O E SALL AROUND

COLOR: BLACK, RED

* BOA® and the BOA® logo are registered trademarks of BOA Technology.

UNISEX

UNISEX

COLOR: WHITE/BLUE, ASH GRAY

POWER CUSHION INFINITY
All-around comfort and stability for 
the best-fitting performance

ITEM CODE 	 SHBIF

POWER CUSHION 88 DIAL
Provides a comfortable fit by 
tightening the laces from toe to ankle 
uniformly

ITEM CODE 	 SHB88D

The perfect combination of cushioning, stability and lightness.

A L L  A R O U N D

BOA® FIT SYSTEM

The lace-less double-dial 
BOA®* Fit System secures 
to your feet at your toes 
and your ankle for an 
unparalleled fit.

3D POWER GRAPHITE SHEET

Increases stability for your footwork 
without  sacrificing comfort.

POWER CUSHION+

Adds up to 28% more shock absorption  
and 62% more repulsion than 
conventional  cushioning material (EVA).

UNISEX

UNISEX

WOMEN

WIDE JUNIOR

COLOR: BLACK/PINK, WHITE/BLUE (UNISEX), WHITE/MINT (WOMEN), WHITE/RED, NAVY/YELLOW (WIDE), WHITE/RED (JUNIOR)

COLOR: RED/BLACK, WHITE/BLUE

POWER CUSHION 37
Entry model providing a comfortable 
soft fit

ITEM CODE 	� SHB37 
SHB37L 
SHB37W 
SHB37JR

POWER CUSHION 50 NEW

Entry model combining comfort and 
stability

ITEM CODE 	� SHB50

NEW
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Simplicity and elegance inspired to match the 75th Anniversary Line

7 5 T H  A N N I V E R S A R Y

MEN

MEN

MEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

WOMEN

75TH POWER CUSHION  
65 Z 2
POWER CUSHION+ construction 
enables a new level of fast and light 
footwork. Available for men and women

ITEM CODE 	� SHB65ZMA 
�SHB65ZLA

75TH POWER CUSHION  
AERUS Z
Yonex’s lightest shoe at 250g (per shoe, 
26cm) for faster footwork with power 
and cushioning

ITEM CODE 	� SHBAZMA 
�SHBAZLA

75TH SAFERUN 200

ITEM CODE	� SHR200MA  
SHR200LA

75TH POWER CUSHION  
OFF-COURT

SURFACE	 Off-Court

ITEM CODE	 SHBR75A

*PLEASE NOTE THAT THIS NOT  
A BADMINTON SHOE.

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

V I K T O R  A X E L S E N  ( D E N )

“ I ’ M  T R Y I N G  M Y  B E S T  T O  F U L F I L L  M Y  F U L L 
P O T E N T I A L  A N D  T R Y  T O  B E  H O N E S T  W I T H 

M Y S E L F  E V E R Y  S I N G L E  D A Y . 

I ’ M  N O T  A F R A I D  T O  D O  S O M E T H I N G  D I F F E R E N T 
I F  I  T H I N K  I T  C A N  H E L P  M Y  D E V E L O P M E N T  

A S  A  P L A Y E R  A N D  P E R S O N . ”

COLOR: WHITE (MEN/WOMEN)

COLOR: WHITE (MEN/WOMEN)

COLOR: WHITE (MEN/WOMEN)

UNISEX

COLOR: WHITE 
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RUNNINGS H O E SS H O E SRUNNING

RUNNING SHOES
 AERUS

For serious runners looking for a lighter shoe with less strain on the knee

SAFERUN AERUS MEN 

COLORS	 SCARLET, PEACOCK GREEN, BLACK / GRAY

WEIGHT	 26.0cm: 225g / 7.9 oz

ITEM CODE	 SHRA1M

 
 
�

SAFERUN AERUS WOMEN

COLORS	 MINT GREEN, BLACK/ GRAY

WEIGHT	 23.5cm: 195g / 6.9 oz

ITEM CODE	 SHRA1L

MID-CONTACT DESIGN
An enhanced design warps the midsole area, 

resulting in a more comfortable landing. 

msLITE X
The lightest midsole material in Yonex history 

features a thick bottom with added shock 
absorption.

3D POWER GRAPHITE
Incorporated from the heel to midsole to 
stabilize landing and reduce strain on the 

muscles.

 100 
For serious runners looking for excellent cushioning and repulsion

SAFERUN 100 MEN

COLORS	 COBALT BLUE, ACID YELLOW

	 NAVY / RED

WEIGHT	 26.0cm: 265g / 9.3oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR100M

SAFERUN 100 WOMEN

COLORS	 AQUA BLUE, ACID YELLOW

	 NAVY / PINK

WEIGHT	 23.5cm: 230g / 8.1oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR100L

 200 
For serious runners looking for excellent cushioning and stability

SAFERUN 200 MEN

COLORS	 TEAL BLUE, GRAY / RED

	 BLACK / WHITE

WEIGHT	 26.0cm: 280g / 9.9oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR200M

 

SAFERUN 200 WOMEN

COLORS	 BLACK / WHITE, NAVY / PINK

WEIGHT	 23.5cm: 235g / 8.3oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR200L

RUNNING SHOES

NEW
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 950 
For casual runners looking for a comfortable, stress-free fit

SAFERUN 950 MEN

COLORS	 INFINITE BLUE, GRAY

	 ASH BLACK

WEIGHT	 26.0cm: 250g / 8.8oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR950M

SAFERUN 950 WOMEN

COLORS	 MIST PINK, GRAY,

	 DARK MARINE

WEIGHT	 23.5cm: 215g / 7.6oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR950L

RUNNING SHOES
 350 

For casual runners looking for a lightweight shoe; equipped with the BOA® FIT SYSTEM

SAFERUN 350 MEN

COLORS	 BLACK / RED,

	 BLACK, LIGHT GRAY

WEIGHT	 26.0cm: 245g / 8.6oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR350M

SAFERUN 350 WOMEN

COLORS	 BLACK / MINT,

	 BLACK, LIGHT GRAY

WEIGHT	 23.5cm: 210g / 7.4oz

ITEM CODE	 SHR350L

SAFERUN AERUS SAFERUN 100 SAFERUN 200 SAFERUN 350 SAFERUN 950

T
E

C
H

N
O

L
O

G
Y

Toe-Light Design ° ° °

3D Power Graphite ° ° °

Mid-Contact Design ° °

Stress-Free Design °

Arch Former ° °

Boa Fit System °

M
A

T
E

R
IA

L

Durable Skin Light ° ° ° °

Feather Bounce FOAM ° °

POWER CUSHION INSOLE SC °

HYPER msLITE ° °

msLITE X °

POWER CUSHION+

POWER CUSHION

SPECIFICATIONS

RUNNINGS H O E SS H O E SRUNNING 125124



B A G S

AVAILABLE AS A BACKPACK THERMO GUARD EASY PORT SHAPE

ADJUSTABLE BUCKLE

REFLECTOR

CHEST BELT SHOE POCKETWATER BOTTLE POCKET

MULTIFUNCTIONAL

COST-EFFECTIVE

COMPACT

127



PRO SERIESB A G S

P R O  S E R I E S7 5 T H  A N N I V E R S A R Y

75TH RACQUET BAG (6PCS) NEW

COLOR	 White

SIZE	 76 x 28 x 34cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA26AE

�

75TH BOSTON BAG NEW

COLOR	 White

SIZE	 53 x 20 x 28.5cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA31AE

�

75TH ROUND TOURNAMENT BAG NEW

COLOR	 Midnight

SIZE	 75 x 18 x 29cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA31WAP

�

75TH ROUND TOURNAMENT BAG NEW

COLOR	 White

SIZE	 75 x 18 x 29cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA31WAE

�

75TH RACQUET BAG (6PCS) NEW

COLOR	 Midnight

SIZE	 76 x 28 x 34cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA26AP

�

75TH BACKPACK S NEW

COLOR	 Midnight

SIZE	 33 x 20.5 x 47cm 27L

ITEM CODE 	 BA12AP

�

B A G S75TH ANNIVERSARY

PRO RACQUET BAG  (9 PCS)   NEW COLORS

COLOR	 RED, DEEP BLUE , BLACK, BLACK / YELLOW, WATER BLUE

SIZE (LxWxH)	 78 x 38 x 33cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92029

�

PRO RACQUET BAG  (6 PCS)   NEW COLORS

COLOR	 RED, DEEP BLUE , BLACK, BLACK / YELLOW, WATER BLUE, CAMEL GOLD

SIZE (LxWxH)	 78 x 26 x 33cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92026

�

PRO TOURNAMENT BAG   NEW COLORS

COLOR	 RED, DEEP BLUE , BLACK, BLACK / YELLOW, WATER BLUE, CAMEL GOLD

SIZE (LxWxH)	 75 x 18 x 33cm

ITEM CODE	 BA92031W

�
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ACTIVE SERIESB A G SB A G SPRO SERIES

P R O  S E R I E S A C T I V E  S E R I E S

PRO TROLLEY BAG 

COLOR	 Deep Blue

SIZE	 80 x 36 x 34cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA92032

�

PRO RACQUET BAG (12PCS WIDE) 

COLOR	 Deep Blue

SIZE	 78 x 46 x 33cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA920212

�

PRO BACKPACK M NEW COLORS

COLOR	 DEEP BLUE, BLACK, BLACK / YELLOW, CAMEL GOLD

SIZE (LxWxH)	 33 x 25.5 x 50cm 34L

ITEM CODE	 BA92012M

�

ACTIVE RACQUET BAG (6PCS) NEW COLORS

COLOR	 Black, Lime Yellow, Camel Gold

SIZE	 77 x 26 x 32cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA82026

�

PRO DUFFLE BAG 

COLOR	 Deep Blue

SIZE	 60 x 26 x 28cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA92031M

�

ACTIVE BACKPACK S NEW COLOR

COLOR	 Black, Lime Yellow

SIZE	 32 x 18 x 48cm 26L

ITEM CODE 	 BA82012S

�

ACTIVE BACKPACK L NEW COLOR

COLOR	 Black, Lime Yellow

SIZE	 31 x 22 x 56cm 40L

ITEM CODE 	 BA82012L

�

PRO STAND BAG 

COLOR	 Deep Blue

SIZE	 38 x 33 x 76cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA92019

�

ACTIVE TWO-WAY TOURNAMENT BAG NEW C0LOR

COLOR	​�� Camel Gold,  
Black, Lime Yellow

SIZE	 71 x 20 x 26cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA82031B

�

ACTIVE BACKPACK X NEW

COLOR	 Black, Lime Yellow

SIZE (LxWxH)	 29 x 19 x 47cm 24L

ITEM CODE	 BA82012X

�
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TEAM SERIESB A G SB A G STEAM SERIES

T E A M  S E R I E S T E A M  S E R I E S

TEAM RACQUET BAG (6PCS) NEW

COLOR	 Red, Black, Deep Blue, Camel Gold

SIZE	 75 x 20 x 33.5cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA42126

�

TEAM RACQUET BAG (3PCS) NEW

COLOR	 Red, Black, Deep Blue, Camel Gold

SIZE	 75 x 10 x 33.5cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA42123

�

TEAM TOURNAMENT BAG NEW

COLOR	 Red, Black, Deep Blue, Camel Gold

SIZE	 75 x 13 x 30cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA42131W

�

TEAM TWO-WAY TOURNAMENT BAG NEW

COLOR	 Red, Black

SIZE	 71 x 10 x 21cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA42122B

�

GYM BAG M

COLOR	 BLACK

SIZE (LxWxH)	 52 x 26 x 26cm

ITEM CODE	 BAG1912

�

GYM BAG L

COLOR	 BLACK

SIZE (LxWxH)	 75 x 18 x 32cm

ITEM CODE	 BAG1911

�

TEAM TWO WAY BOSTON BAG NEW

COLOR	 Red, Black

SIZE	 25 x 24.5 x 52cm

ITEM CODE 	 BA42113B

�

TEAM BACKPACK MINI NEW

COLOR	 Red, Black

SIZE	 29 x 22 x 50cm 

ITEM CODE 	 BA42112E

�

TEAM BACKPACK S NEW

COLOR	 Red, Black, Deep Blue, Camel Gold

SIZE	 29 x 18 x 50cm 26L

ITEM CODE 	 BA42112S

�
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The connection between your hand and the racquet is often overlooked but can 

make the biggest difference. 

Yonex designs a range of overgrips to fit every player’s preference. From Super 

Grap - Yonex’s most popular overgrip that will have been sold enough to wrap 

around the world five times by the summer of 2020 - to Dry Grap, which wicks 

away moisture and provides a dry feeling even in humid conditions, every Yonex 

overgrip is designed to make that connection between your hand and your 

racquet one you can trust. 

G R I P S 
F O R  Y O U R 
G A M E

PICK YOUR GRIP

DRY GRAP
For players who prefer a dry-feeling grip with 

superior water absorption and durability 

For players looking for a wet grip that 

features the perfect combination of 

tackiness, durability, and comfort 

SUPER GRAP

Launched in 1987, Yonex’s best-

selling overgrip - Super Grap 

- has sold enough grips to wrap 

around the world five times. 

Super Grap (AC102) enhances 

the playability of your racquet by 

absorbing shock and moisture 

to give you outstanding levels of 

feel and control. 

5 X
A R O U N D
T H E  W O R L D
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GRIPSGRIPS A C C E S S O R I E SA C C E S S O R I E S

W

W

DBY DPBK G

G

CG ORP FPWR

AC102 (3-pack)

W BK

AC102-12 (12-pack)

YBK WRW

AC102-30 (30-pack) NEW COLORS

GRIPS

Since its launch in 1987, the Super Grap has become Yonex’s  
best-selling overgrip, having sold enough grips to wrap five 
times around the earth.

AC102-36 (36-pack)

+ assorted

+ assorted

BKW

AC102-60 (60-pack)

Y

CGOR

BK GR

G FPP

W

BK PW

YBK BOOB WR

W AC133 ONLY

YBK PW

P

BGBK BOW

CR CGBK

Made In Japan

DB

DB

DB

BK Y FPDB

YCG DP ORBK FP

FP

FP

G

G

G

WRW

W WRBK CTY

BKW WR CTY

TWIN WAVE GRAP

WIDTH 				    28mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,020mm

THICKNESS			  0.65-2.65mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Natural Rubber

ITEM CODE 			   AC139 

Excellent tacky feel and twin rubber center strap

WAVE GRAP MESH GRAP 

WIDTH 				    28mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,020mm

THICKNESS			  0.6-2.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, 
					     Natural Rubber

ITEM CODE 			   AC104 

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.65mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC138-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Tacky feel & rubber central strip Excellent tacky feel & absorbent

SUPER GRAP PURE WAVE GRAP PURE  

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC108

WIDTH 				    28mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,020mm

THICKNESS			  0.6-3.1mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, 	
					     Natural Rubber

ITEM CODE 			   AC108W

For absorbent & tacky feel Tacky feel & rubber central strip

SUPER GRAP SOFT

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.8mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC136-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Thick & good cushioning, softer feel on grip

SUPER GRAP TOUGH

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.65mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC137-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Excellent tacky feel & high durability

DRY GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.65mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC140 (3 WRAPS) 

Dry feel & absorbent

SUPER GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC102, AC102-12, AC102-30, AC102-36, AC102-60

Tacky feel

SUPER GRAP TEAM ULTRA THIN GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.4mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC130-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Tacky feel at an affordable price Tacky feel & ultra thin

STRONG GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.65mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC133 
					     AC135 (3 WRAPS)

Excellent tacky feel & durability

Y

THICKNESS		 0.75 mm

LENGTH		  1,100 mm

WIDTH			   25 mm

MATERIAL		  POLYURETHANE

ITEM CODE		  AC109-75

*Available only in assorted colors.

BK RW
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A C C E S S O R I E S GRIPSGRIPS A C C E S S O R I E S

GRWS

YBK

OR AC402 ONLYB

WS PLCY

WS PL CYCB

CB

L PP WGW

LPPWG

YBKW

BK RW FLY

BRBK A FLYW

BR A FLY

Made In Japan

Made In Japan Made In Japan Made In Japan

Made In JapanMade In Japan

BK

B

RY

P

W

BK

RB Y

W

GRIPS

R Y

BKW BY BP

CRBG CTY

R

Red

GR

Gray

W

White

BK

Black

G

Green

Y

Yellow

BY

Bright 
Yellow

DB

Deep 
Blue

DP

Dark
Purple

CG

Citrus
Green

P

Pink

BP

Bright
Pink

WR

Wine 
Red

Coral 
Red

Flash 
Yellow

Citrus 
Yellow

Cool  
Black

White / 
Sky Blue

Corn 
Yellow

Pink / 
Lavender

O.BlueAmethystBright  
Red

LavenderPowder 
Pink

Water 
Green

Bright 
Green

OR

Orange

FP

French
Pink

S

Sax

B

Blue

*Available in black only, white only, or in 
assorted colors.

*Available in black only, or in assorted colors.

NANO TOWEL GRAPTOWEL GRIP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  2,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.95mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   AC403-3 (2.2m)

WIDTH 				    32 / 30mm 

LENGTH	 		  660mm / 11.8m

THICKNESS			  1.35mm 

MATERIAL	 		  100% Cotton

ITEM CODE 			   AC402 
					     AC402-2 (11m)

Extra-soft feel towel gripComfortable towel grip with improved absorbency.

TACKY FIT GRIP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.7mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   AC143-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Excellent tacky feel & durability

CLEAN GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Odorles

ITEM CODE 			   AC147 (3 WRAPS) 

Anti-bacterial & deodorized

WET TACKY GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,300mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   AC154-3 (3 WRAPS)

Moist and excellent tacky feel 

MOIST SUPER GRIP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.65mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC148-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Moist feel & high water absorption

WATER FIT GRAP 2

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,200mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   AC150-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Dry feel & excellent absorption

DRY TACKY GRAP

WIDTH 				    25mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,300mm

THICKNESS			  0.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane, Polyester

ITEM CODE 			   AC153-3 (3 WRAPS) 

Tacky feel & dry feel

HI SOFT GRAP

WIDTH 				    24mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,120mm

THICKNESS			  1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC420 (24 WRAPS / BOX)

Non-slip performance with maximum  
absorbency

HI TACKY GRAP

WIDTH 				    24mm 

LENGTH	 		  1,100mm

THICKNESS			  1.8mm 

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 			   AC423 (24 WRAPS / BOX)

Super soft feeling for maximum comfort

OB
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REPLACEMENT GRIPS + OTHER OTHERA C C E S S O R I E SA C C E S S O R I E S

STENCIL INK STRONG

BKW

BKW BKW

REPLACEMENT GRIPS

SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
EXCEL PRO GRIP
Extra firm & improved grip

SYNTHETIC LEATHER 
TOUR GRIP
Extra firm

BK

PREMIUM GRIP  
CORE TYPE
Pleasant grip with tacky feel

White Black

BK

PREMIUM GRIP 
COMFORT TYPE
Easy gripping with high  
cushioning efficiency

OTHER

STENCIL CARD

Made In Japan

Made In Japan

Made In JapanMade In Japan

POWER BALANCE 4

Made In Japan

WEIGHT				   1g

WIDTH	 			   7mm

LENGTH	 		  400mm

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane 

ITEM CODE 			   AC184

AMOUNT 			   30ml 

COLOR		  		  Red, Black, White

ITEM CODE 			   AC472

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC128

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.5mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC126

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC223

WIDTH 			   25mm 

LENGTH	 	 1,200mm

THICKNESS		 1.6-2.6mm 

MATERIAL	 	 Polyurethane, 			 
				    Forming Urethane

ITEM CODE 		  AC224

GRIP POWDER 2

AMOUNT 			   20g 

MATERIAL	 		  Pine resin, Magnesium  
					     carbonate, Eggshell,  
					     Calcium carbonate, Zeolite

ITEM CODE 			   AC470

ITEM CODE 			   AC418

CUSHION WRAP
Non-slip performance with maximum absorbency

WIDTH 				    70mm 

LENGTH	 		  27,000mm

MATERIAL	 		  Polyurethane

COLOR	 			   Yellow, Pink

ITEM CODE 			   AC380

COURT MAT BWF Approved

4 Pieces 

SIZE	 			   15.4m x 7.2m

COLOR				    Green 

MATERIAL	 		  PVC

ITEM CODE 			   AC367

*Product pictured is AC367Official flooring supplier of BWF major events (2017 - 2021)

5 Pieces

SIZE	 			   15.4m x 7.1m

COLOR				    Green 

MATERIAL	 		  PVC

ITEM CODE 			   AC364

BADMINTON NET �

HEIGHT 	 0.76m 

WEIGHT	� 540g

ITEM CODE 	� AC141

BADMINTON NET�

HEIGHT 	 0.76m 

WEIGHT	 540g

ITEM CODE 	� AC141L
★Yonex logo printed on net

BADMINTON NET POLE� BWF Approved

2 poles

HEIGHT 	 1,550mm

WEIGHT	� 90kg / 198lbs per pole

ITEM CODE 	� AC355

BADMINTON NET POLE� Made In Japan

2 poles (pole cover included)

HEIGHT 	� 1,550mm

WEIGHT	 100kg / 220lbs per pole

ITEM CODE 	� AC357-1

PORTABLE NET�

SIZE 	 1.15-1.55 m x 3.0m

WEIGHT	 4.3kg

ITEM CODE 	 AC334

BADMINTON NET POLE �

HEIGHT 	 1,550mm

WEIGHT	� AC347-1 80kg 
AC347-2 45kg

ITEM CODE 	� AC347-1 
AC347-2

BWF Approved
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TOWELS, COVER, INSOLES WRIST/HEADBANDS + GLASSESA C C E S S O R I E S A C C E S S O R I E S

Made In Japan Made In Japan

WRISTBANDWRISTBAND (Pair)

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

COLOR		  		  Black, White

ITEM CODE 			   AC488 

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

COLOR		  		  White, Black, Navy Blue, Yellow, Orange, Red

ITEM CODE 			   AC489 

SHOWER TOWEL

MATERIAL 			   100% Cotton

SIZE	  			   60 x 120cm  

COLOR	 			   White

ITEM CODE 			   AC705W 

SPORTS TOWEL NEW

MATERIAL 			   100% Cotton

SIZE	  			   40 x 100cm

COLOR	 			�   Red / Black, Black / Blue

ITEM CODE 			   AC1108

ACCESSORIES

WRISTBAND

SPORTS GLASSES NEW

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Acrylic, Polyester, Nylon,  
					     Polyurethane

COLOR		  		  Yellow, Navy Blue 

ITEM CODE 			   46088 

MATERIAL	 		�  Lens:Polycarbonate 
Frame: Plastic

COLOR		  		  Clear Red

ITEM CODE 			   AC398CR

WRISTBANDS & HEADBAND

GLASSES

HEADBAND

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Nylon, Polyurethane

COLOR	 			   Orange, Yellow, Red, Black, Navy Blue, White

ITEM CODE 			   AC258

75TH RACQUET COVER NEW �

SIZE	 23 x 74 cm

COLOR	 White, Midnight

ITEM CODE 	 AC543A

POWER CUSHION+ INSOLEPOWER CUSHION INSOLE S

SIZE				    S / 22 - 24 cm 
					     M / 24.5 - 26.5 cm 
					     L / 27 - 29 cm 
					     XL / 29.5 - 31 cm

MATERIAL			   POWER CUSHION+

ITEM CODE			   AC195

SIZE				    S / 22 - 24 cm 
					     M / 24.5 - 26.5 cm 
					     L / 27 - 29 cm 
					     XL / 29.5 - 31 cm

MATERIAL			   POWER CUSHION

ITEM CODE			   AC194

75TH SPORTS TOWEL NEW 75TH FACE TOWEL NEW

COLOR			   WHITE

SIZE	 		  40 x 100 cm

MATERIAL		�  100% Cotton

ITEM CODE		  AC1001A

COLOR			   WHITE

SIZE	 		  33 x 82 cm

MATERIAL		�  100% Cotton

ITEM CODE		  AC1004A

Made in Japan Made in Japan

MATERIAL	 		  Cotton, Acrylic, Polyester, Nylon, Polyurethane

COLOR		  		  Blue, Green, Navy Blue

ITEM CODE 			   46089 

WRISTBAND

143142



SUPPORTERS ACCESSORIES

ACHILLES TENDON ANKLES

Firmly wraps and protects  
Achilles tendon.

Firmly holds ankles in place  
and protects ligaments from  
rapid movement.

COLOR 				    Black / Blue 

SIZE / LENGTH		  S / 19-20cm, M / 21-22cm, L / 23-24cm

MATERIAL	 		  Chloroprene, Silicon, Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   MPS-30AC

COLOR 				    Black / Blue 

SIZE / LENGTH		  S / 19-20cm, M / 21-22cm, L / 23-24cm, LL / 25-26cm

MATERIAL	 		  Chloroprene, Silicon, Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   MPS-40AK 

RIGHT SIDE 			  S / R-S, M / R-M, L / R-L, LL / R-LL

LEFT SIDE 			   S / L-S, M / L-M, L / L-L, LL / L-LL

MUSCLE POWER SUPPORTER products are designed for sports application  
and not intended to provide support or benefi t for daily use.

ELBOWS

COLOR 				    Black / Blue 

SIZE / LENGTH		  S / 20-23cm, M / 24-27cm, L / 28-30cm

MATERIAL	 		  Chloroprene, Silicon, Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   MPS-70EL 

Moderately compresses tendons 
to cushion impact on elbows.

COLOR 				    Black 

SIZE 		  �Ankle Circumference: S / 16-22cm, M / 19-25cm, L / 21-28cm 
Calf Circumference: S / 28-38cm, M / 32-42cm,  L / 36-46cm

MATERIAL	 		  Nylon, Polyurethane 

ITEM CODE 			   STB-AC03

WRISTS

Controls hyper-extension of ligaments.

COLOR 				    Black / Blue 

SIZE / LENGTH		  M / 13-16cm, L / 17-20cm

MATERIAL	 		  Chloroprene, Silicon, Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   MPS-60RI

RIGHT SIDE 			  M / R-M, L / R-L

LEFT SIDE 			   M / L-M, L / L-L 

KNEES

COLOR 				    Black / Blue 

SIZE / LENGTH		  S / 29-32cm, M / 33-36cm, L / 37-40cm

MATERIAL	 		  Chloroprene, Silicon, Nylon

ITEM CODE 			   MPS-80SK 

Applies pressure on patella and 
supports knees. Easy to slip on / off 
with adjustable compression, with a 
mesh structure for ultimate comfort.

MUSCLE POWER SUPPORTERS

Yonex MUSCLE POWER SUPPORTER equipment integrates silicon to comfortably secure each joint and 
muscle. The combination of tape and silicon embraces your joints while moderately compressing muscle fiber 

and gently supporting ligaments against rapid movement.

C H O U  T I E N  C H E N  ( T P E )

“ E V E R Y  D A Y  I  T R Y  T O  P U S H  M Y S E L F  F U R T H E R , 
A N D  I M P R O V E  E V E N  I F  I T ’ S  O N L Y  B Y  1 % . ”

COMPRESSION 
LEG SUPPORTER
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The Legends’ Vision initiative brings together superstars from past and present with a mission  

of introducing badminton to new audiences and igniting a lifelong passion for the sport. Founded 

by Lee Chong Wei, Lin Dan, Peter Gade, Taufik Hidayat and Lee Yong Dae, this World Tour offers 

fans the opportunity to be inspired by The Legends at coaching clinics, Q&A talks  and exhibition 

matches.

 

Through interactive events that get people excited about the sport of badminton, the Legends’ 

Vision leaves a lasting legacy in every country it visits. Since the Legends’ Vision tour began 

in 2015, its success in attracting new badminton fans from all corners of the globe has been 

unparalleled, and we hope that this will continue to grow as we add more events to the tour in  

the very near future. 

 

To learn more about this initiative along with 2021 events, head to Legends.Yonex.com.

T O G E T H E R ,  W E  H A V E  T H I S 
U N I Q U E  O P P O R T U N I T Y  
T O  P R O M O T E  B A D M I N T O N 
G L O B A L L Y  W I T H  T H E  A I M  
O F  M A K I N G  I T  E V E N  M O R E 
P O P U L A R ”

“

L E E  C H O N G  W E I   ( M A S )



MUSCLE POWER

ITEM CODE DUO7 DUO99 DUO33 DUOLT VT-GZ VTLT NR-ZSP NR-GZ ARC11 ARC-FD ISO-TR1 ISO-TR0

COLOR Dark Gun Black Orange / Navy Turquoise / Navy Sapphire Navy Black / Yellow Lime Yellow Navy / Turquoise Metallic Red White / Red Blue Green

FLEX Stiff / Medium Stiff Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Medium Hi-Flex Extra Stiff Hi-Flex Stiff Stiff Medium Medium

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite,
NANOMETRIC DR,

IC ELASTOMER

HM Graphite,
SUPER HMG,

NANOMETRICβ, 
Titanium Mesh

HM Graphite,
NANOMETRIC ß

HM Graphite, 
NANOMTRIC ß

HM Graphite,
REXIL FIBER,

NANOMETRIC,
Tungsten

Graphite,
Tungsten

HM Graphite,
SONIC METAL, 

EX-HMG

HM Graphite,
REXIL FIBER,
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite,
Neo CS CARBON

NANOTUBE,
SONIC METAL

HM Graphite,
NANOAIR SPRING

Graphite Graphite

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite,

Ultra PEF
HM Graphite Graphite Graphite

HM Graphite,
NANOMETRIC

Graphite
HM Graphite, 

X-FULLERENE, 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite, 
X-FULLERENE,
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite,
Ultra PEF

Graphite,
NANOMETRICβ Graphite Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

F (Ave.73g)

OTHER:
Ave. 118g G4,5

20-30lbs

OTHER:
Ave. 150g G4,5

20-30lbs

5U (Ave.78g) G4,5
19-24lbs

G4
19-24lbs

4U (Ave.83g) G4,5
19-24lbs

G4,5,6
17-22lbs

G4,5
19-24lbs

G4,5,6
17-22lbs

3U (Ave.88g) G4,5
19-24lbs

G4,5
21-29lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

G4,5
19-24lbs

2U (Ave.93g) G4,5
20-25lbs

G4,5
20-28lbs

G4,5
20-25lbs

U (105g and below)

ARCSABER ISOMETRIC

CARBONEXISOMETRIC

ITEM CODE AX66 AX55 AX22RX AX22F AX22LT AX7 AX5FX AX2 AX10DG AX7DG AX3DG AX1DG

COLOR Mist Purple
Light Silver, 
Shine Pink

Dark Red Black / Lime Dark Green Lime Orange
Blue, 

Magenta
Navy / Turquoise Black / Blue Red / Black Blue / Black

FLEX Hi-Flex Medium Stiff Medium Medium Medium Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Medium Medium Hi-Flex Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite,
Tungsten 

TOUGH G-FIBER

HM Graphite, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
NANOMETRIC DR, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite,
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
Tungsten

Graphite,  
Tungsten,

LIGHT Feel  
CARBON NEO

Graphite,  
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
Tungsten

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite,

Namd
HM Graphite,

Namd
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite,

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

3F (Ave.63g) G5 
19-26lbs

G5 
19-26lbs

2F (Ave.68g) G5,6
20-28lbs

F (Ave.73g) G4,5,6 
20-28lbs

5U (Ave.78g) G5,6
19-24lbs

G4,5 
19-24lbs

4U (Ave.83g) G4,5,6 
19-27lbs

G4,5 
20-27lbs

G4,5
20-35lbs

G4,5
20-35lbs

G4,5
20-35lbs

G4,5
20-35lbs

3U (Ave.88g)

2U (Ave.93g)

ITEM CODE AX07DG AX01A AX01C AX01F NF-800 NF-800LT NF-380SH NF-700 NF-370SP NF-270SP NF-170LT NF-600

COLOR Yellow / Black Black / Purple Black / Red Black / Yellow Matte Black Black / Ice Blue Matte Black
Blue Green, 

Red
Black/Blue Navy/Orange

White/Turquoise
White/Red

Marine

FLEX Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Stiff Stiff Stiff Medium Stiff Medium Hi-Flex Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME
HM Graphite, 

Tungsten
Graphite Graphite Graphite

HM Graphite,  
M40X,

EX-HMG

HM Graphite,  
M40X, EX-HMG, 

VDM

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,

EX-HMG

HM Graphite,
M40X,

SUPER HMG

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,

EX-HMG

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,

SUPER HMG

Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,  
HM Graphite

HM Graphite,
M40X,

SUPER HMG, VDM

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite Graphite Graphite

HM Graphite , 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite , 
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite HM Graphite HM Graphite HM Graphite Graphite HM Graphite

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

F (Ave.73g)

5U (Ave.78g) G5,6
19-27lbs

G5.6
19-27lbs

G4,5
19-26lbs

G4,5
19-26lbs

G4,5,6
19-26lbs

G5,6
18-26lbs

4U (Ave.83g) G4,5
20-35lbs

G4,5
20-28lbs

G4,5
20-28lbs

G4,5
20-28lbs

G5,6 
20-28lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

G4,5,6
20-28lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

G4,5,6
19-27lbs

3U (Ave.88g) G4,5,6
21-29lbs

G4,5
20-28lbs

2U (Ave.93g)

U (105g and below)

      

ITEM CODE NF-160FX NF-500 NF-100 NF-A NF-C NF-F NF-001A NF-001C NF-001F DUO-ZS DUO10 DUO10LT

COLOR Marine Matte Black
Yellow / Blue, 
Pink / Yellow

Yellow Blue Magenta Black / Blue Black / Green Black / Pink Black / White Blue / Orange Pink / Yellow

FLEX Hi-Flex Medium Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Hi-Flex Extra Stiff Stiff Stiff

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO,
HM Graphite, 

Light Feel  
Carbon NEO

HM Graphite, 
Nanocell NEO, 

EX-HMG
Aluminum

Graphite, Nanocell 
NEO, HM Graphite

Graphite, Nanocell 
NEO, HM Graphite

Graphite, Nanocell 
NEO, HM Graphite

Graphite Graphite Graphite
HM Graphite, 

NANOMETRIC DR,
Hyper-MG

HM Graphite, 
NANOMETRIC DR,
NICKEL-TITANIUM

FIBER

HM Graphite, 
NANOMETRIC DR, 
NICKEL-TITANIUM 

FIBER 
VIBSLAYER CARBON

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
Graphite HM Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite Graphite

HM Graphite,
NANOMETRIC, 

EX-HMG

HM Graphite,
NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite,
NANOMETRIC

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

5U (Ave.78g) G4,5,6
19-24lbs

G4,5
19-26lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

4U (Ave.83g) G4,5
19-26lbs

G4,5
20-27lbs

G4,5
19-26lbs

G4,5
19-26lbs

G4,5
19-26lbs

G4,5,6 
19-26lbs

3U (Ave.88g) G4,5
16-20lbs

G4,5 
20-28lbs

G4,5 
19-26lbs

2U (Ave.93g) G4,5 
21-29lbs

G4,5 
20-27lbs

U (105g and below)

 

ITEM CODE ISOL3 CAB8000N CAB7000N CAB6000N MP8SG MP5G MP2 MP1 B7000MDM B4000G NF-JR MP2JR

COLOR
Red, 

Yellow,
Cyan

Black / Red Black / Blue Black / Yellow Cyan Black
White/Blue, 

White/Orange
Red, 
Lime

Copper Orange,  
Blue

Orange,
Blue

Blue Green Light Blue

FLEX Medium Medium Hi-Flex

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME
Graphite Graphite Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum Aluminum

Graphite,
Nanocell NEO,
HM Graphite

Aluminum

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
Graphite

Graphite,
CARBON

NANOTUBE

Graphite,
CARBON

NANOTUBE

Steel,
CARBON

NANOTUBE
Graphite, Nylon Steel Steel Steel Steel Steel Graphite Steel

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 21 Inches

5U (Ave.78g)

4U (Ave.83g) G7
17-22lbs

G5
14-18lbs

3U (Ave.88g) G4,5
19-24lbs

G4,5
19-24lbs

2U (Ave.93g) G4,5
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

U (105g and below) G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

G4
16-20lbs

ITEM CODE AX100ZZ AX100ZX AX99 AX69 AX39T AX88S-P AX88D-P AX88S-T AX88D-T AX88S-G AX88D-G AX77

COLOR Dark Navy Dark Navy Sapphire Navy Sapphire Navy Sapphire Navy Emerald Blue Camel Gold Emerald Blue Camel Gold Emerald Blue Camel Gold
Shine Red

Shine Yellow

FLEX Extra Stiff Extra Stiff Stiff Stiff Stiff Stiff Stiff Stiff Stiff Medium Medium Medium

CONSTRUCTION

FRAME

HM Graphite, 
Namd, 

Tungsten, 
Black Micro Core, 

NANOMETRIC

HM Graphite,
NANOMESH NEO,

Tungsten

HM Graphite,
Namd,

NANOMETRIC,
Tungsten

HM Graphite,
NANOMESH NEO,

Tungsten

Graphite, 
NANOMESH NEO, 

Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT 

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT 

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT 

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT 

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT 

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite, 
VOLUME CUT 

RESIN, Tungsten

HM Graphite,
NANOMETRIC,

Tungsten

CONSTRUCTION

SHAFT
HM Graphite,

Namd
HM Graphite,

Namd
HM Graphite,

Namd
HM Graphite,

NANOMESH NEO
Graphite,  

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite,  

Namd
HM Graphite,  

Namd
HM Graphite,  

Namd
HM Graphite,  

Namd
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite, 

NANOMESH NEO
HM Graphite,

Namd

RACQUET LENGTH 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer 5mm longer 10mm longer 5mm longer 10mm longer 5mm longer 10mm longer 10mm longer

W
eight / Stringing Advice

2F (Ave.68g)

F (Ave.73g)

5U (Ave.78g)

4U (Ave.83g) G5,6 
20-28lbs

G5,6 
20-28lbs

G4.5 
20-28lbs

G4,5 
20-28lbs

G4,5 
20-28lbs

G5,6
20-28lbs

G5,6
20-28lbs

G5,6
20-28lbs

G5,6
20-28lbs

G5,6 
20-28lbs

G5,6 
20-28lbs

G4,5 
20-28lbs

3U (Ave.88g) G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6 
21-29lbs

G4.5 
21-29lbs

G4,5 
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5,6  
21-29lbs

G4,5 
21-29lbs

2U (Ave.93g)

ASTROX

B-SERIES JUNIOR

ASTROX

ASTROX NANOFLARE

NANOFLARE DUORA

DUORA VOLTRIC NANORAY
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S T R I N G I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N SS T R I N G I N G  I N S T R U C T I O N S

YONEX RECOMMENDED 
STRINGING INSTRUCTIONS

NF-001A, NF-001C, NF-001F, NF-100, VTLT,
CAB8000N, CAB7000N, CAB6000N, 
ISO-TR1, ISO-TR0, ISOL3,
MP8SG, MP5G, MP2, MP1, MP2JR,
B7000MDM, B4000G

AX88S-P, AX88S-T, AX88S-G

MAIN: 

Start from top center, keep on stringing until B9 (skip A8 
& A10). Go through B12, directly to A15, and then straight 
to A13, down to B10 and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the 
same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on 
stringing until A8 (skip A11 & A9), then directly to A5 and 
tie off.

MAIN: 

Start from top center, keep on stringing until B9 (skip 
A7, A9 & A11). Go through B12, directly to A16, and then 
straight to A14, down to B10 and tie off at B8. (Opposite 
side: the same procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on 
stringing until A7 (skip A12 & A10), then directly to A5 and 
tie off .

A5

A13

A15

B12

B10

B9

B8

b4

b6

b8

b9

A8
A9

A11
A10

A5

B8b8

B6

B9

B10

B12

A7

A10

A11

MAIN: 

Start from top center, keep on stringing until B9. Go 
through B12, directly to A11, and then straight to A10, 
down to B10 and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same 
procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on 
stringing until A7, skip A6 and tie off at A5.

MAIN: 

Start from top center, keep on stringing until B9. Go 
through B12, directly to A12, and then straight to A10, 
down to B10 and tie off at B8. (Opposite side: the same 
procedure).

CROSS: 

Make a knot at B6 and start crosses from B9. Keep on 
stringing until A6, then tie off at A5.

AX69,  AX39, AX22RX, AX22F, AX22LT, 
AX7, AX5FX, AX2, AX10DG, AX7DG,
AX3DG, AX1DG, AX07DG, 
AX01A, AX01C, AX01F,
NF-700, NF-370SP, NF-270SP, NF-170LT,
NF-600, NF-160FX, NF-500, NF-A, NF-C,
NF-F, NF-JR,
DUO10, DUO10LT,DUO7, DUO99,
DUO33, DUOLT, 
ARC11, ARC-FD, ARC-LT

AX100ZZ, AX100ZX, AX99, AX88D-P, AX88D-T, AX88D-G,
AX77, AX66, AX55,
NF-800LT, NF-800, NF-380SH,
DUO-ZS,
VT-GZ,
NR-ZSP, NR-GZ

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFFb8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF

b8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFFb8 B8 A5

MAIN START CROSS START

MAIN TIE OFF CROSS TIE OFF
A5

a10

a12

b9

b8

b6

B8

B9

B10

B12

A7

A9

A11

A14

A16

A5

B8
B9

B10

B12

A6

A10

b9
b8

b6

A12
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SPECS H O E SS H O E SSPEC

SHBELZ2M 
SHBELZ2L 
SHBELZ2W

SHBELX2

SHBAZM 
SHBAZL 

SHBAZMA 
SHBAZLA

SHBAX SHBCFZ2M 
SHBCFZ2L SHBCF3W SHBCFA3

SHB65Z2M 
SHB65Z2L 
SHB65Z2W 
SHB65ZMA 
SHB65ZLA

SHB65X2M 
SHB65X2L 
SHB65X2W

M
AT

E
R

IA
L

POWER CUSHION+ • • • • • •

POWER CUSHION • • • • • • • • •

Double Raschel Mesh • • • • • • • •

Durable Skin • •

Durable Skin Light • • • •

Toughbrid Light • •

Power Graphite Sheet • • • •

Feather Bounce Foam • • •

Hyper msLITE

TE
C

H
N

O
LO

G
Y

Power Graphite Lite •

Lateral Shell • •

Flexion Upper •

Synchro-Fit Insole • • • • • •

3D Power Graphite Sheet •

Power Graphite Drive •

Toe Assist Shape • • • • • • • • •

Ergoshape

Inner Bootie • •

Hexagrip Sole • • • • • • • •

Round Sole • • • • • • • • •

Full Cushion Sole •

Radial Blade Sole •

Semi One-piece Sole •

POWER CUSHION +

POWER CUSHION

 

SHB65R3 SHB57 SHB50

SHB37 
SHB37L 
SHB37W

SHB37JR

SHBIF SHB88D SHBR75A

• •

• • • • • • •

• • • • • • •

•

• • • •

•

• •

•

•

• •

•

• • • •

• • •

•

• • • • • •

• • • • • •

UPPER:

3D Power Graphite Sheet 
Provides stability under the center of the foot and 
reduces shoe twist. 

Power Graphite Drive 
A graphite sheet is inserted along the sole for 
increased stability and to propel you forward to the 
next shot.

Power Graphite Lite 
Improved stability and reduced twist  
on landing.

Power Graphite Sheet 
Inserted in the midsole, the lightweight graphite 
sheet provides improved stability.

Toe Assist Shape 
Reduces pressure on the big toe while improving 
support at the mid-foot and heel for increased 
stability. Power loss is reduced for swift footwork.

Durable Skin 
Improves shape retention, durability and  
heat-resistance.

Durable Skin Light 
A seamless construction offers natural comfort with 
an improved fit, eliminating discomfort from material 
friction.

Double Raschel Mesh 
Highly breathable mesh for maximum  
ventilation.

Lateral Shell 
Prevents foot movement at the edge of the sole for 
reduced power loss, allowing for fluid and agressive 
footwork.

Ergoshape 
The center of gravity is shifted to the large  
toe – for a comfortable fit and more speed.

Flexion Upper 
Asymmetrical design with a curved eyelet creates a 
natural snug fit around the inner arch. Stress gets 
absorbed through the toes and instep for a more 
comfortable fit.

Tough GuardTM 
Extremely durable wear-resistant synthetic leather.

Inner Bootie 
A flexible material from the metatarsal to the heel 
that produces a more gentle fit.

SOLE：

Hexagrip 
Lightweight sole material that provides greater grip for agile stable footwork.

POWER CUSHION+ 
By improving shock absorption, our POWER CUSHION+ technology is designed for 
faster footwork that transforms impact into energy.

POWER CUSHION 
A lightweight, impact-absorbing material developed independently by Yonex which 
quickly returns to its original shape after receiving a shock load, converting the 
shock energy into power for fast and light footwork.

Round Sole 
For quick and smooth footwork ensuring maximum energy transfer into the next 
shot.

Radial Blade Sole 
Designed for confidence in directional change. A proprietary sole pattern 
increasing traction in vertical, horizontal and diagonal movements.

Semi One-Piece Sole 
Toe and heel rubber soles combined into a singular piece for improved stability, 
and for more traction through additional surface area.

MIDSOLE:

ToughBrid Light 
Provides cushioning, shape retention and high elasticity whilst reducing shoe 
weight.

Hyper msLite 
Lightweight midsole that still maintains it shape.

Feather Bounce Foam 
A new lightweight cushioning material designed to provide an added bounce with 
each step.

INSOLE：

Synchro-Fit Insole 
Reduces the gap between the foot and shoe with extra support around the heel, for 
maximum grip, comfort and performance.
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SIZING SIZING

MEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
MEN’S KNIT SHORTS

15099A 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 30.5 33.5 36.5 39.5 42.5 45.5 48.5 51.5

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0 53.0 56.0 59.0

LENGTH 35.5 37.0 38.5 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0

INSEAM 13.0 13.5 14.0 14.5 15.0 15.5 16.0 16.5

1/2 HIP 44.5 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5

15112A 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 30.5 33.5 36.5 39.5 42.5 45.5 48.5 51.5

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0 53.0 56.0 59.0

LENGTH 38.0 39.5 41.0 42.5 44.0 45.5 47.0 48.5

INSEAM 15.5 16.0 16.5 17.0 17.5 18.0 18.5 19.0

1/2 HIP 44.5 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT/POLO SHIRT/SLEEVELESS SHIRT	

10382	 10383	 10390A
10391	 10392	 10393
10394	 10395	 10434A
10435A	 10436A

LENGTH 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 77.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0

MEN’S SHORTS

15096 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 66.0

LENGTH 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0

INSEAM 21.5 22.0 22.5 23.0 23.5 24.0 24.5 25.0

1/2 HIP 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5 68.5

15100 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0 53.0 56.0 59.0 62.0

LENGTH 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5

INSEAM 18.0 18.5 19.0 19.5 20.0 20.5 21.0 21.5

1/2 HIP 45.5 48.5 51.5 54.5 57.5 60.5 63.5 66.5

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

ASIA JS JM JL JXL

EU JS JM JL JXL

USA JS JM JL JXL

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

ASIA XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

EU 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL

USA 3XS 2XS XS S M L XL 2XL

SIZING

WOMEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL

TEAM APPAREL

UNISEX PRACTICE APPAREL

JUNIOR APPAREL

MEN'S PRACTICE APPAREL
MEN’S WARM-UP PANTS

60104 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.5 35.5 37.5 40.0 42.5 44.5 46.5 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 55.0 57.5 60.0 62.5 

LENGTH 91.0 95.0 99.0 103.0 107.0 111.0 115.0 119.0 

INSEAM 68.0 71.0 74.0 77.0 80.0 83.0 86.0 89.0 

1/2 HIP 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.5 59.0 61.5 64.0 

MEN’S WARM-UP PANTS

60105A 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.5 35.5 37.5 40.0 42.5 44.5 46.5 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.5 55.0 57.5 60.0 62.5 

LENGTH 91.0 95.0 99.0 103.0 107.0 111.0 115.0 119.0 

INSEAM 68.0 71.0 74.0 77.0 80.0 83.0 86.0 89.0 

1/2 HIP 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.5 59.0 61.5 64.0 

UNISEX SWEATER

30074A LENGTH 56.0 59.0 62.0 65.0 68.0 71.0 74.0 77.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 66.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 34.0 37.0 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0

UNISEX STADIUM JACKET

50107A LENGTH 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 

MEN’S T-SHIRT

16428
16447

LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

MEN’S WARM-UP JACKET

50104 LENGTH 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 77.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 

50105A
50106A

LENGTH 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 

50107A LENGTH 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 

UNISEX T-SHIRT

16555A
16557A

LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

UNISEX SWEATER VEST

30073A LENGTH 56.0 59.0 62.0 65.0 68.0 71.0 74.0 77.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 42.0 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 34.0 37.0 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0

WOMEN'S TOURNAMENT APPAREL
WOMEN’S CREW NECK SLEEVELESS SHIRT

20571 LENGTH 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 52.0 64.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 41.5 43.5 45.5 47.5 49.5 51.5 53.5 55.5

20590
20591

LENGTH 52.5 54.5 56.5 58.5 60.5 62.5 64.5 66.5

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

20602 LENGTH 52.5 54.5 56.5 58.5 60.5 62.5 64.5 66.5

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN’S SLEEVELESS POLO SHIRT

20627A LENGTH 53.5 55.5 57.5 59.5 61.5 63.5 65.5 67.5

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN’S POLO SHIRT

20628A LENGTH 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

20629A LENGTH 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0 68.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN’S SLEEVELESS TOP

20630A LENGTH 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.5 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.5 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5

WOMEN’S DRESS

20587A LENGTH 67.0 70.0 73.0 76.0 79.0 82.0 85.0 88.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 31.5 34.5 37.5 40.5 43.5 46.5 49.5 52.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 33.0/55.0 36.0/60.0 39.0/65.0 42.0/70.0 45.0/75.0 48.0/80.0 51.0/85.0 54.0/90.0

20588 LENGTH 70.0 73.0 76.0 79.0 82.0 85.0 88.0 91.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 31.5 34.5 37.5 40.5 43.5 46.5 49.5 52.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 61.0 64.0 67.0 70.0 73.0 76.0 79.0 82.0

20589 LENGTH 71.0 74.0 77.0 80.0 83.0 86.0 89.0 92.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 31.5 34.5 37.5 40.5 43.5 46.5 49.5 52.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 66.0 69.0 72.0

20592 LENGTH 70.0 73.0 76.0 79.0 82.0 85.0 88.0 91.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 31.5 34.5 37.5 40.5 43.5 46.5 49.5 52.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 55.0 58.0 61.0 64.0 67.0 70.0 73.0 76.0

WOMEN’S SHORTS

25043 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 28.0 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 

LENGTH 30.0 31.0 32.0 33.0 34.0 35.0 36.0 37.0 

INSEAM 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 

1/2 HIP 44.5 46.5 48.5 50.5 52.5 54.5 56.5 58.5 

25047 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 35.5 37.0 38.5 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0

LENGTH 32.5 33.0 33.5 34.0 34.5 35.0 35.5 36.0

INSEAM 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

1/2 HIP 47.0 48.5 50.0 51.5 53.0 54.5 56.0 57.5

25053A 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 27.5 29.0 30.5 32.0 33.5 35.0 36.5 38.0

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 38.5 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0

LENGTH 31.5 32.0 32.5 33.0 33.5 34.0 34.5 35.0

INSEAM 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5

1/2 HIP 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0

WOMEN’S SKORT

26066 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 26.0 27.5 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 37.5 39.0 40.5 43.5 46.5 49.5 52.5 55.5

LENGTH 32.0 33.0 34.0 35.0 36.0 37.0 38.0 39.0

1/2 HIP 43.0 44.5 46.0 49.0 52.0 55.0 58.0 61.0

WOMEN’S T-SHIRT

16512
16513

LENGTH 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

WOMEN’S SPORTS BRA

46036 LENGTH 23.8 24.8 25.8 26.8

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 29.5 31.5 33.5 35.5

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 29.5 31.5 33.5 35.5

WOMEN’S SHORTS

25037 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 

LENGTH 25.0 25.5 26.0 27.0 27.5 28.5 29.0 29.5 

INSEAM 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 

1/2 HIP 47.0 48.5 50.0 51.5 53.0 54.5 56.0 57.5 

WOMEN’S LEGGINGS

42003 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 24.0 26.0 28.0 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 

LENGTH 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0 80.0 82.0 84.0 86.0 

INSEAM 51.0 52.0 53.0 54.0 55.0 56.0 57.0 58.0 

1/2 HIP 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 

42004 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 24.0 26.0 28.0 30.0 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 

LENGTH 84.5 86.5 88.5 90.5 92.5 94.5 96.5 98.5 

INSEAM 63.5 64.5 65.5 66.5 67.5 68.5 69.5 70.5 

1/2 HIP 32.0 34.0 36.0 38.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 

MEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

YM0010 LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0

YM0025 LENGTH 64.0 66.0 68.0 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0

MEN’S SHORTS

YM0004 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 29.0 32.0 35.0 38.0 41.0 44.0 47.0 50.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 45.0 48.0 51.0 54.0 57.0 60.0 63.0 66.0 

LENGTH 43.5 45.0 46.5 48.0 49.5 51.0 52.5 54.0 

INSEAM 23.0 23.5 24.0 24.5 25.0 25.5 26.0 26.5 

1/2 HIP 47.5 50.5 53.5 56.5 59.5 62.5 65.5 68.5 

MEN’S FULL-ZIP HOODIE

YM0018 LENGTH 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 71.0 73.0 75.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 

JUNIOR CREW NECK SHIRT

16556JA LENGTH 52.0 55.0 58.0 61.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 41.0 43.0 45.0 

WOMEN’S WARM-UP JACKET

57064A LENGTH 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 39.0 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 

57065 LENGTH 55.0 57.0 59.0 61.0 63.0 65.0 67.0 69.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 

WOMEN’S WARM-UP PANTS

67064 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 28.0 31.0 34.0 37.0 40.0 43.0 46.0 49.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 35.0 37.5 40.0 42.5 45.0 47.5 50.0 52.5 

LENGTH 88.5 88.5 92.5 96.5 100.5 104.5 106.5 108.5 

INSEAM 66.0 66.0 69.0 72.0 75.0 78.0 81.5 81.0 

1/2 HIP 42.5 45.0 47.5 50.0 52.5 55.0 57.5 60.0 

67065 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 27.0 29.0 31.0 33.0 35.5 38.0 40.5 43.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 38.5 40.5 42.5 44.5 47.0 49.5 52.0 54.5 

LENGTH 90.0 93.0 96.0 99.0 102.0 105.0 108.0 111.0 

INSEAM 70.0 72.0 74.0 76.0 78.0 80.0 81.0 82.0 

1/2 HIP 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.5 57.0 59.5 62.0 

WOMEN’S CREW NECK SHIRT

YW0025
YW0026

LENGTH 52.0 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0

WOMEN’S SHORTS

YW0004 1/2 WAIST (MIN) 31.5 33.0 34.5 36.0 37.5 39.0 40.5 42.0 

1/2 WAIST (MAX) 40.0 41.5 43.0 44.5 46.0 47.5 49.0 50.5 

LENGTH 27.5 28.0 28.5 29.0 29.5 30.0 30.5 31.0 

INSEAM 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 

1/2 HIP 47.5 49.0 50.5 52.0 53.5 55.0 56.5 58.0 

WOMEN’S FULL-ZIP HOODIE

YW0018 LENGTH 54.0 56.0 58.0 60.0 62.0 64.0 66.0 68.0 

1/2 CHEST WIDTH 43.0 45.0 47.0 49.0 51.0 53.0 55.0 57.0 

1/2 BOTTOM WIDTH 40.0 42.0 44.0 46.0 48.0 50.0 52.0 54.0 

UNIT: CM UNIT: CM UNIT: CM UNIT: CM

UNIT: CM
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VIKTOR AXELSEN (DEN)

Yonex All England 2020 Champion
Men’s Singles

KEVIN S. SUKAMULJO (INA)

Indonesia Open 2019 Champion
Men’s Doubles

KENTO MOMOTA (JPN)

World Championships  
2019 Champion
Men’s Singles

CHOU TIEN CHEN (TPE)

Yonex All England 2020 Finalist 
Men’s Singles

MICHELLE LI (CAN)

Denmark Open 2020 Semi-Finalist
Women’s Singles

SAINA NEHWAL (IND)

Indonesia Masters 2019 Champion
Women’s Singles

AKANE YAMAGUCHI (JPN)

Indonesia Open 2019 Champion
Women’s Singles

RATCHANOK INTANON (THA)

India Open 2019 Champion 
Women’s Singles

MAYU MATSUMOTO (JPN)

World Championships  
2019 Champion

Women’s Doubles

BEIWEN ZHANG (USA)

Hong Kong Open 2019 Semi-Finalist
Women’s Singles

WANG CHI LIN (TPE)

Yonex All England 2020 Semi-Finalist
Men’s Doubles

TAKESHI KAMURA (JPN)

Singapore Open 2019 Champion
Men’s Doubles

AN SE YOUNG (KOR)

French Open 2019 Champion
Women’s Singles

LEE YONG DAE (KOR)

Malaysia Masters 2020 Champions
Men’s Doubles

CAROLINA MARIN (ESP)

China Open 2019 Champion
Women’s Singles

WAKANA NAGAHARA (JPN)

World Championships  
2019 Champion

Women’s Doubles

MARCUS F. GIDEON (INA)

Indonesia Open 2019 Champion
Men’s Doubles

FAJAR ALFIAN (INA)

World Championships 2019  
Semi-Finalist

Men’s Doubles

HIROYUKI ENDO (JPN)

Yonex All England 2020 Champion
Men’s Doubles

YUKI FUKUSHIMA (JPN)

Yonex All England 2020 Champion
Women’s Doubles

SAYAKA HIROTA (JPN)

Yonex All England 2020 Champion
Women’s Doubles

KEIGO SONODA (JPN) 

Singapore Open 2019 Champion
Men’s Doubles

LEE SO HEE (KOR)

China Open 2018 Champion
Women’s Doubles

SHIN SEUNG CHAN (KOR)

China Open 2018 Champion
Women’s Doubles

ARISA HIGASHINO (JPN)

Malaysia Masters 2019 Champions
Mixed Doubles

DECHAPOL PUAVARANUKROH (THA)

Yonex All England 2020 Finalist
Mixed Doubles

SAPSIREE TAERATTANACHAI (THA)

Yonex All England 2020 Finalist
Mixed Doubles

GABRIELA STOEVA (BUL)

Denmark Open 2020 Semi-Finalist
Women’s Doubles

MARCUS ELLIS  (ENG) 

Denmark Open 2020 Champion
Mixed Doubles

CHRIS ADCOCK  (ENG) 

Denmark Open 2020 Finalist
Mixed Doubles

LAUREN SMITH  (ENG) 

Denmark Open 2020 Semi-Finalist
Mixed Doubles

GABRIELLE ADCOCK (ENG) 

Denmark Open 2020 Finalist
Mixed Doubles

SEO SUNG JAE  (KOR)

Yonex All England 2020  
Semi-Finalist
Mixed Doubles

RIAN ARDIANTO (INA)

World Championships 2019  
Semi-Finalist

Men’s Doubles

STEFANI STOEVA (BUL)

Denmark Open 2020 Semi-Finalist
Women’s Doubles

CHAE YUJUNG  (KOR)

Yonex All England 2020  
Semi-Finalist
Mixed Doubles
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Indonesia  =  Malaysia  =  Brunei  =  Vietnam  =  Philippines  =  Hong Kong  =  Macau  =  India  =  SAARC countries    

SINGAPORE (HQ)

SUNRISE & CO. (PTE) LTD

No. 9 Kaki Bukit Crescent Kaki Bukit Techpark 1 Singapore 416240.
Tel: (65) 6258 3377     
Fax: (65) 6258 2456

E-mail: sunrise@risesun.com.sg
FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonex.sunrisesingapore/
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/sunrise.yonex/

Twitter: https://www.twitter.com/sunriseyonex

Indonesia  =  Malaysia  =  Brunei  =  Vietnam  =  Philippines  =  Hong Kong  =  Macau  =  India  =  SAARC countries    

MALAYSIA

SUNRISE SPORTS SDN. BHD.

14-1 Jalan 6/91 Taman Shamelin Perkasa Cheras, 56100 
Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel: (60-3)92855123
Fax: (60-3)9285 5517

E-mail : sunrise_malaysia@sunrisesports.com.my
FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonexsunrisemalaysia/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/yonexsunrise.malaysia/

INDIA

SUNRISE SPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED

( Delhi )
6th Floor , Salcon Aurum, Plot No.4, District 

Centre, Jasola, New Delhi -110025
Ph: (91-11) 43588240-64 (25 Lines),   

TeleFax: (91-11) 4358 8259  
E-mail: customercare@risesun.co.in

FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonexsunriseindia/
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/yonex_sunrise_india/

Twitter: https://www.twitter.com/yonexind/ 

INDONESIA

PT SUNRISE INDONESIA

22nd Floor, Graha Mandiri.61, Jl Imam Bonjol 
Jakarta Pusat, Indonesia- 10310
Tel: (62-21) 3193 6859, 3193 6849

Fax: (62-21) 3193 1940
E-mail : sunrise@risesun.co.id

PT SUNRISE INDONESIA

( Branch office in Bekasi )
Kawasan Industry, MM 2100, Block I-6, 
Desa Gandamekar Kec Cikarang Barat,

Kab Bekasi, Indonesia
Tel: (62-21) 8980055 , 8980056
E-mail : sunrise@risesun.co.id

FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonex-sunriseindonesia/
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/yonexsunriseindonesia/

Twitter: https://www.twitter.com/yonexsunriseina/ 

PHILIPPINES

SUNRISE SPORTS GEAR PHILIPPINES INC.

Unit 804, 8/F Raffles Corporate Center, 
F. Ortigas Jr. Road (formerly Emerald Avenue), Ortigas 

Center, 1605 Pasig City, Philippines 
Tel: (63-2) 914 0361

E-mail: sunrise@risesun.com.sg
FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonex-sunrisephilippines/
Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/yonex.sunriseph/

Twitter: https://www.twitter.com/yonexsunriseph/ SUNRISE SPORTS GEAR VIETNAM LLC

Branch Office ( Hanoi )
#06-03, Prime Center, 53 Quang Trung Street, 

Hanoi, Vietnam
Tel. : (84-24)  3934 6038
Fax  : (84-24) 3943 6040

E-mail: sunriseVN@risesun.com.sg
FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonex-sunrisevietnam

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/yonex_vietnam/
Twitter: https://www.twitter.com/vietnamyonex/ 

VIETNAM

SUNRISE SPORTS GEAR VIETNAM LLC

( Ho Chi Minh City )
The 5th Floor, No. 81-83 Nguyen Huu Cau St., 

Ward Tan Dinh, District 1, HCMC
Tel. : (84-28)  6290 5768

E-mail: sunriseVN@risesun.com.sg

HONG KONG

SUNRISE SPORTS LIMITED

Unit -10, 6th Floor, Vanta Industrial Centre No : 21-33 
Tai Lin Pai Road, Kwai Chung, N.T., Hong Kong

Tel: (852) 2424 4185,  26100960,   26101214 
Fax: (852) 2480 0795

E-mail: CSHK@risesun.com.sg
FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonexsunrisehongkong/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/yonexsunrisehongkong/
Twitter: https://www.twitter.com/hongyonex/ 

SRI LANKA

SUNRISE & CO (PTE) LTD

E-mail: CSSL@risesun.com.sg
FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonexsunrisesrilanka/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/yonexsunrisesrilanka1/

BANGLADESH

Customer Support :
E-mail: CSB@risesun.com.sg

FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonexsunrisebangladesh/

NEPAL

Customer Support :
E-mail: CSN@risesun.com.sg

FB: https://www.facebook.com/yonexsunrisenepal/




